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Orange Pet Nutrition was founded by two Pune-based animal lovers, 
Bharat Pittie and Aiyaaz Hamirani, who wanted to improve the lives of 
pets beyond their own.  

We are a platform sourcing top brands from around the world for pets, 
small and big, four-legged and feathery. With the goal of enriching the 
quality of life of not just pets but also their doting pet parents, we are 
India's leading distributors determined to make the pet food and sup-
plies space a safe, resourceful and above all, a progressive one. 

We understand pets here at Orange Pet Nutrition Pvt Ltd. We strive to 
meet their dietary requirements. Perhaps it's because we ourselves are 
pet parents, or perhaps it's because of the depth of our experience in 
the pet food industry. The truth is that we are fully cognizant of the 
ideal diet for pets. And perhaps that's what makes us a trusted pet food 
and supplies distributor in India.

For more information,
kindly scan the below QR code 

200 Employees
& Growing

20+ years in
Pet Industry

Catering to
all companion

animals

Supplying to
over 6000

retailers

4 Warehouses
accross India

Over 500+
Product Range

Premium Brands
from accross

the World



OUR BRANDS
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We understand it is hard to prepare home-cooked meals or Ghar Ka Khaana for your dog 
every day, and even harder to ensure proper balanced nutrition for your four-pawed bundle 
of joy when of wholesome pet food brands with quality ingredients that fit the pocket of the 
Indian pet owner and formulated Fidele with the expertise of international Veterinary & Canine 
Nutrition Experts.

In 2021, we decided to retain our Indian roots and add a herb mix that resonates with well-being. 
Fidele+ though produced in Belgium to match the highest international standards, our recipes are 
inspired by the simple, wholesome nutrition of Ghar Ka Khaana. Unlike other brands, we choose 
to stand by the goodness of age-old familiar ingredients like chicken, rice, turmeric, basil, 
coconut oil, ginger, flaxseed, etc. We believe in honest ingredients—no jumbled mess of  
misrepresented protein parts, chemicals here... just wholesome, handpicked, protein-rich
ingredients that promote health and long life!

CHICKEN IS 
THE FIRST 

INGREDIENT

 HEALTHY 
HERB MIX

 WHEAT & 
SOY FREE

 NO ARTIFICIAL 
PRESERVATIVES

NO GMOs



Product Code Wt MRP
UPST2G 200 g `175
UPST0.9 900 g `880
UPST2.7 2.7 kg `2,450
UPST7.2 7.2 kg `6,200
UPST10.8 10.8 kg `8,700
UPST218 18 kg `12,500

A complete balanced diet for 
Weaning Puppies at 3 weeks, also 
suitable for pregnant and lactating 
female dogs.
• Balanced Growth
• Brain Development
• Optimum Immunity
• Digestive Health
• Kibble size :  Diameter : 7-8 mm
           Height     : 3-4 mm

STARTER PUPPY
Product Code Wt MRP
UPLB2G 200 g `175
UPLB0.9 900 g `775
UPLB2.7 2.7 kg `2,225
UPLB7.2 7.2 kg `5,600
UPLB10.8 10.8 kg `8,200
UPLB18 18 kg `11,900

A complete balanced diet for Large 
(8 to 35Kgs) breed puppies.

• Joint Protection
• Balanced Growth
• Dental Health
• Skin & Coat Health
• Kibble size :  Diameter : 7-8 mm
           Height     : 10 mm 

Product Code Wt MRP
UPSM2G 200 g `175
UPSM0.9 900 g `870
UPSM2.7 2.7 kg `2,450
UPSM7.2 7.2 kg `6,200
UPSM10.8 10.8 kg `8,800
UPSM18 18 kg `13,400

A complete balanced diet for Small 
(1 to 7 Kgs) and Medium (3 to 17 Kgs) 
breed puppies.

• Optimum Immunity
• Skin & Coat Health
• Enhanced Palatibility
• Digestive Health
• Kibble size :  Diameter : 7-8 mm
           Height     : 6-8 mm 

SMALL & MEDIUM PUPPY LARGE PUPPY

Product Code Wt MRP
UASM2G 200 g `175
UASM0.9 900 g `800
UASM2.7 2.7 kg `2,200
UASM7.2 7.2 kg `5,800
UASM10.8 10.8 kg `8,150
UASM18 18 kg `11,900

A complete balanced diet for Adult 
dogs of Small (1 to 10 Kgs) and 
Medium breed (10 to 21 Kgs).
• Enhanced Palatibility
• Skin & Coat Health
• Dental Health 
• Digestive Health
• Kibble size :  Diameter : 7-8 mm
           Height     : 6-8 mm 

SMALL & MEDIUM ADULT
Product Code Wt MRP
UASC2G 200 g `175
UASC0.9 900 g `825
UASC2.7 2.7 kg `2,300
UASC7.2 7.2 kg `6,000
UASC10.8 10.8 kg `8,500
UASC18 18 kg `13,000
• • 
A complete balanced diet for Senior 
dogs of all breeds.
• Glucosamine and  chondroitin for    
  Joint support
• Easy on Digestion
• Omega-3 fatty acids & herbs for  
  antioxidants
• Lower Calories, Healthy Weight
• Kibble size :  Diameter : 7-8 mm
           Height     : 6-8 mm 

Product Code Wt MRP
UALB2G 200 g `175
UALB0.9 900 g `750
UALB2.7 2.7 kg `2,150
UALB7.2 7.2 kg `5,400
UALB10.8 10.8 kg `7,900
UALB18 18 kg `11,250

A complete balanced diet for Adult 
dogs of Large breed (21 Kgs 
onwards).
• Joint Protection
• Skin & Coat Health
• Enhanced Palatibility
• Digestive Health
• Kibble size :  Diameter : 7-8 mm
           Height     : 9-11 mm 

LARGE ADULT SENIOR ADULT
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Wet Food for Dogs
for all  Life Stages

Product Code Wt MRP
FFCEV100 100 g `80

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Real Chicken - fresh high-quality  
  protein
• Added Vegetables - rich in
  nutrients & fibre
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat!
• Fresh Eggs - added protein,        
  essential amino & fatty acids
• Turmeric -  anti-inflammatory

FRESH CHICKEN &
EGG WITH VEGETABLES 

Product Code Wt MRP
FFCV100 100 g `80

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Real Chicken - fresh high-quality  
  protein
• Added Vegetables - rich in
  nutrients & fibre
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat!
• Turmeric -  anti-inflammatory

FRESH CHICKEN
WITH VEGETABLES  

Product Code Wt MRP
FFFV100 100 g `80

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Fresh Fish - quality protein
  & omega acids
• Added Vegetables - rich in
  nutrients & fibre
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat!
• Ashwagandha - to boost
   immunity

FRESH FISH
 WITH VEGETABLES 

Introducing Fidele Fresh, the perfect mealtime addition for 
your pet! Made with fresh, preservative-free ingredients, this 
topper adds a delicious and healthy boost to any meal. It's 
designed for immediate consumption and pairs perfectly 

with Fidele's classic recipes that feature wholesome
ingredients like chicken, rice, turmeric, coconut oil, ginger, 

flaxseed, and tulsi.

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
FFCEM70 70 g `75

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Real Chicken - fresh high-quality  
  protein
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat
• Enhanced digestive health &  
  Joints Support
• Turmeric -  anti-inflammatory

FRESH CHICKEN &
EGG WITH VEGETABLES 

Product Code Wt MRP
FFCM70 70 g `75

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Real Chicken - fresh high-quality  
  protein
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat
• Enhanced digestive health &  
  Joints Support
• Turmeric -  anti-inflammatory

FRESH CHICKEN
WITH VEGETABLES  

Product Code Wt MRP
FFFM70 70 g `75

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Fresh Fish - quality protein
  & omega acids
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat
• Enhanced digestive health &  
  Joints Support
• Ashwagandha - to boost
   immunity

FRESH FISH
 WITH VEGETABLES 

Product Code Wt MRP
FFPM80 80 g `80

Wet Dog Food
• No artificial colours, flavours and  
   preservatives
• Real Chicken - fresh high-quality  
  protein
• Added colostrum for immunity  
  boosting
• Enhanced digestive health &  
  Joints Support
• Coconut Oil - healthy skin & coat!
• Turmeric -  anti-inflammatory

FRESH CHICKEN &
EGG WITH VEGETABLES 

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
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FORMULATED BY INTERNATIONAL VETS AND CANINE NUTRITIONIST

DIVERSE RANGE - EACH WITH UNIQUE PROTEIN SOURCES

FREE FROM COMMON FOOD ALLERGENS

VETERINARY EXCLUSIVE DIET RANGE

Nutrition you can trust
Providing an accessible nutrition  solution that

nourishes and supports  the wellbeing of all companion animals

....because pets deserve the best from their vet



Product Code Wt MRP
FVGI1.5 1.5 kg `1,750
FVGI4.0 4 kg `4,350
FVGI8.0 8 kg `8,000

A complete balanced maintenance 
diet for adult dogs to help support 
dogs with gastrointestinal 
disorders or sensitive digestive 
systems
• Low fat
• Wheat Gluten Free 
• With Yucca extract
• Highly digestible protein 
• Digestive health 
• L-carnitine

GASTRO INTESTINAL
Product Code Wt MRP
FVGF1.5 1.5 kg `1,600
FVGF4.0 4 kg `3,700
FVGF8.0 8 kg `6,750

A complete & balanced therapeutic 
diet for developing puppies for 
improved physical growth and 
neurological development (High 
animal based protein containing 
essential amino acids)  
• High Protein
•   Salmon Oil
• Herbs Mix
• Prebiotics
• Non GMO

GROWTH FORMULA
Product Code Wt MRP
FVHA1.5 1.5 kg `2,000
FVHA4.0 4 kg `4,775
FVHA8.0 8 kg `8,500

A complete balanced maintenance 
diet for adult dogs to help in the 
management of adverse food 
reactions and allergies
• SINGLE PROTEIN 

SOURCE
• Wheat Gluten Free 
• Digestive Health
• Hypoallergenic
• Omega 3 & 6 EFAs
• No Artificial Colours

HYPOALLERGENIC

Product Code Wt MRP
FVSS1.5 1.5 kg `2,200
FVSS4.0 4 kg `5,400
FVSS8.0 8 kg `9,500

A complete balanced maintenance 
diet for adult dogs to support skin 
health
• Novel Protein
• Contains Itch-Eeze
• Wheat Gluten Free
• Omega 3 & 6 EFAs
• Digestive Health
• No Artificial Colours 

SKIN SUPPORT
Product Code Wt MRP
FVWM1.5 1.5 kg `1,800
FVWM3.5 3.5 kg `3,850
FVWM8.0 8 kg `8,000

A complete balanced diet for adult 
dogs to support weight loss and 
the maintenance of a healthy 
weight
• Low Fat
• Joint Support
• Highly digestible protein 
• Antioxidants
• Digestive Health
• No Artificial Colours 

WEIGHT MANAGEMENT
Product Code Wt MRP
FVRF1.5 1.5 kg `1,650
FVRF4.0 4 kg `4,000
FVRF8.0 8 kg `7,250

A complete balanced maintenance 
diet for adult dogs to help support 
of renal function in case of chronic 
renal insufficiency. 
• Low Fat
• Omega 3 & 6 
• Stress Reliever
• Low Sodium & Phosphorus
• Anti - Bacterial & Antioxidants

RENAL FORMULA
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Product Code Wt MRP
FHC80 80 g `190

A complete balanced diet for Cats 
to help in the management of 
adverse food reactions and 
allergies
• Baryard millet as a Carbohydrate  
  Source
• Novel, Single Protein Source for   
  Fewer Adverse Reactions
• Omega-3 & Omega-6 for Skin &      
  Coat Health
• Gut-Friendly Formula for Digestive  
  Support
• Hydrolysed Protein for Enhanced  
  Absorption.

HYPOALLERGENIC

Product Code Wt MRP
FRC80 80 g `150

A complete balanced maintenance 
diet for Cats to have high quality,  
digetible protein reducing the 
stress on pancreas, & reducing the 
risk of  inflamtory responses.   
• Nutrient-rich diets support     
  recovery.
• High-Quality Protein for Tissue   
  Repair & Strength
• Energy-dense meals provide       
  adequate nutrition in small      
  portions.
• Digestive Support with Beets &  
  Pumpkin

RECOVERY DIET
Product Code Wt MRP
FSMC80 80 g `120

A complete balanced diet for Cats 
to create a urinary environment 
less conducive to struvite stone 
formation. 
• Chicken Meat & Necks for Natural     
  Urinary Acidification
• Lowered pH levels facilitated by   
  the incorporation of Cranberry and      
  Apple Cider Vinegar
• Low Mineral Levels to Discourage     
  Struvite Formation
• Omega-3s from Salmon Oil for    
  Bladder Health

STRUVITE MANAGEMENT
Product Code Wt MRP
FRLC80 80 g `140

A complete balanced diet for Cats 
to help support of renal function in 
case of chronic renal insufficiency. 
• Optimized, High-Quality Protein for  
  Muscle Maintenance
• Low Phosphorus to Slow Disease  
  Progression
• Controlled Sodium for Heart &  
  Kidney Health
• High Moisture Content to Prevent    
  Dehydration

RENAL FORMULA

Product Code Wt MRP
FPC80 80 g `190

A complete balanced  diet for Cats 
to have high quality,  digetible 
protein reducing the stress on 
pancreas, & reducing the risk of  
inflamtory responses. 
• High-Quality, Lean Cut, Easily  
  Digestible Protein for Recovery
• Low Fat to Prevent Painful      
  Flare-Ups
• Highly Palatable to Encourage   
  Eating

PANCREATITIS
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Arden Grange is a family run business that has been developing superior premium food for cats and 
dogs since 1996. Their philosophy is centered on "nutrition without compromise" which remains at the 
very heart of everything that they do. Over the years, their popularity and reputation has grown rapidly 
and they now stock in over 30 countries.

Arden Grange is renowned for producing not only super premium quality, highly digestible pet foods, 
but also extremely palatable ones. The super premium diets are suitable for all breeds of dog and cat.



Product Code Wt MRP
PUP6017 2 kg `2,350 
PUP6019 6 kg `6,200
 

L

A high-calorie diet with just the right 
balance of calcium, phosphorus and 
vitamin D that puppies need during 
this rapid growth stage.

• Contains 44% chicken
• High Calorie diet for Rapid Growth
• Unique blend of natural supplement
• Contains Prebiotics, joint support,     
   krill and yucca extract.
• Suitable for weaning puppies of          
  around 3 weeks age and also for     
  pregnant & lactating mothers.

WEANING PUPPY
Product Code Wt MRP
PJL6217 2 kg `2,350
PJL6219 6 kg `6,300
PJL6220N 12 kg `11,200

Boosted levels of joint supplements 
have been added to account 
for the extra demands placed on 
large and giant breeds

• Large kibble size for large puppies
• Higher levels of joint supplements
• Includes prebiotics, Joint Support
• Includes krill and yucca extract

Product Code Wt MRP
PJN6117 2 kg `2,350
PJN6119 6 kg `6,350
PJN6120N 12 kg `11,500

Formulated with the optimal 
balance of vitamins and minerals 
to encourage steady, healthy 
growth and development.

• Optimal balance of vitamins
• Includes delicious fresh chicken
• Includes prebiotics, Joint Support
• Includes krill and yucca extract
• Suitable for small & medium 
 breed puppies & adolescent dogs

PUPPY / JUNIOR
PUPPY / JUNIOR

LARGE BREED

Product Code Wt MRP
ACR6317 2 kg `2,250
ACR6319 6 kg `6,150
ACR6320N 12 kg `10,750
A complete, super-premium pet 
food for small & medium breed  
adult dogs with normal activity level. 
Containing fresh chicken which is a 
highly digestible protein source.

• Fresh Chicken
• Highly palatable and digestible
• Enhanced Palatibility
• Includes krill and yucca extract
• Includes prebiotics, Joint Support
          

ADULT DOG
Product Code Wt MRP
MCR7517 2 kg `2,350
MCR7519 6 kg `6,000
 Containing fresh chicken which is 
a highly digestible protein source. 
Free from artificial colours, flavours 
and preservatives.

•Smaller kibble for small & toy 
breeds
•Highly palatable and digestible 
chicken recipe
•Ideal for normally active adult dogs 

      

MINI ADULT
Product Code Wt MRP
ALB7017 2 kg `2,250
ALB7020N 12 kg `10,750

A complete, super-premium pet 
food for large breed adult dogs.
Naturally hypoallergenic.

• Larger kibble size
• Boosted levels of joint care   
 ingredients
• Contains L-carnitinewhich can  
help increase fat metabolism and 
improve stamina

           

ADULT DOG - LARGE BREED
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Product Code Wt MRP
ASR6517 2 kg `2,600
ASR6519 6 kg `6,700
ASR6520N 12 kg `11,900
A complete, super-premium pet 
food for normally active dogs. 
Salmon is gentle on the digestion 
and may be of particular benefit to 
the skin and coat.

• Contains 26% fresh salmon
• Highly digestible and palatable
• Benefits skin and coat condition

ADULT DOG
SALMON & RICE

Product Code Wt MRP
AWF7817 2 kg `2,990
AWF7819 6 kg `8,300
AWF7820N 12 kg `13,900

This gentle recipe excludes grains 
and cereals and contains fresh 
ocean white fish as an easily digest-
ible source of protein

• Grain free recipe
• Includes 22% fresh ocean white 
fish
• Ideal for dogs with sensitive skin 
and digestion
• Blend of fruit and plant extracts

Product Code Wt MRP
CAT5115 400 g `975
CAT5117 2 kg `3,100
CAT5121 4 kg `5,900

Generous helpings of fresh chicken 
provide a highly digestible source of 
protein and a delicious meal for eve 
the fussiest of felines

• Contains 26% fresh chicken
• 25% chicken meat meal.
• Includes prebiotics,krill , yucca 
extract and joint supplements. 

Product Code Wt MRP
KIT5015 400 g `975
KIT5017 2 kg `3,100

The concentrated recipe has been 
formulated with carefully balanced 
vitamins and minerals to meet the 
requirements of growing kittens 
and pregnant or lactating queens

• Perfect for growing kittens 
• No added cereals or grains
• Small kibble size 
• For pregnant or lactating queens

KITTEN ADULT CAT

www.orangepet.in
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ADULT DOG
SENSITIVE

Product Code Wt MRP
PJW7717 2 kg `3,200

This gentle recipe excludes grains 
and cereals and contains fresh 
ocean white fish as an easily 
digestible source of protein

• Grain-free recipe 
• Ideal for puppies with sensitivities
• Optimal vitamins and minerals 

PUPPY/JUNIOR
SENSITIVE

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)(incl. taxes)(incl. taxes)
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Your pets crave the same flavors their ancestors 
once did. Go ahead and indulge them.
Modern science proves that your dog or cat still 
shares the DNA of the ancient canine or feline. Taste 
of the Wild dog and cat foods were created to give 
pets and discerning pet parents a pet food option 
inspired by the protein sources your dog or cat was 
meant to eat. To give domestic dogs and cats the 
vitality nature intended, their pet food must contain 
all the ingredients and nutrition they need to thrive. 
And that is precisely what they get with all Taste of 
the Wild recipes: complete pet foods based on the 
protein sources from your pet’s ancestral diet.
The roasted and smoke-flavored proteins your dog or 
cat craves, in a variety of grain-free recipes* to suit 
every taste.



Product Code Wt MRP
2582HT18     2 kg  `2,250
9756HT77  5.6 kg `5,900
9757HT60 12.2 kg `11,000
This egg-free recipe gets all its 
animal protein from fish, meaning 
that it’s rich in the omega fatty 
acids that help keep skin healthy 
and fur smooth and shiny. 

• Sustainably Sourced Salmon
• Ideal for puppy & lactating   
  mothers
• DHA from Salmon Oil
• Egg-Free Formula
• Naturally rich in antioxidants

PACIFIC STREAM PUPPY
Product Code Wt MRP
2564HT18    2 kg `2,250
9748HT77 5.6 kg `5,900
9749HT60 12.2 kg `11,000
9854HT56 18.14 kg `15,600
Rich in the omega fatty acids that 
help keep skin healthy and fur 
smooth and shiny

• Sustainably Sourced Salmon
• Ideal For Adult Dogs
• Egg-Free Formula
• Dried Chicory Root for digestion
• Antioxidants
           

Product Code Wt MRP
2573HT18    2 kg `2,250
9752HT77  5.6 kg `5,900
9753HT60 12.2 kg `11,000

Roasted lamb and egg combined 
with sweet potatoes and peas to 
give dogs the energy they need for 
overall vitality with a flavor they will 
crave.

• Pasture-Raised Lamb
• DHA from Salmon Oil
• Omega Fatty Acid Blend
• Dried Chicory Root
• Naturally rich in antioxidants

SIERRA MOUNTAIN CANINE PACIFIC STREAM CANINE

Product Code Wt MRP
2596HT18   2 kg `2,250
9746HT77 5.6 kg `5,900
9747HT60            12.2 kg `11,000

With 32% protein, this recipe is 
packed with highly digestible 
energy from duck, quail and turkey, 
along with nutrient-packed 
vegetables, legumes and fruits. 

• Roasted Quail, Roasted Duck &      
  Smoked Turkey
• High Protein Blend for Balanced  
   Nutrition
• For Adult Dogs
• Dried Chicory Root for digestion

      

WETLANDS CANINE
Product Code Wt MRP
2594HT18 2 kg `2,400

Made with trout and smoked 
salmon, the only source of animal 
protein in this formula is fish, so it 
can be a good option for cats with 
food allergies or sensitivities.

• Sustainably Sourced trout
• Omega Fatty Acid Blend
• Taurine added
• All Life Stages Nutrition (Adult &  
   Kitten)
• Naturally rich in antioxidants  

CANYON RIVER 
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A supplement for cats & dogs and birds to improve 
skin & coat condition, immunity, digestion, overall 
health & fur balls in cats. MyBeau offers a unique 
blend of omega 3 & 6 essential fatty acids while also 
providing the important water (B Vitamins) and fat 
soluble (A, D, E Vitamins) at 99.5%
absorption rates. This means that the nutrients that 
are provided in MyBeau are absorbed straight into 
your pets' bloodstream, therefore offering superior 
health benefits often seen within days of feeding. 
MyBeau also contains flavourings of yeast, meat & 
garlic for high palatability.

Product Code Wt MRP
B59 150 ml `1,100 
B22 300 ml `2,050 
MyBeau Bone & Joint also 
contains the important Omega 3 
& 6 Essential Fatty Acids (EFA) 
along with both fat & oil-soluble 
vitamins for replenishing and 
maintaining a healthy liver.

BONE & JOINT

• Quality/high absorption rates
(99.5% absorption rates)

• High palatability(garlic and
meat

• Contains human-grade ingredients
• Omega 3 & 6
• Contains Glucosamine, Chondroitin

& NZ Green lipped Mussel

Product Code Wt MRP
B16 150 ml `850
B19 300 ml `1,375

MyBeau offers a unique blend of 
omega 3 & 6 essential fatty acids 
while also providing the important 
water (B Vitamins) and fat soluble 
(A, D, E Vitamins) at 99.5%
absorption rates.

• Omega 3 & 6
• Multivitamins
• Antioxidants
• Tasty flavouring

MY BEAU CAT
VITAMIN & MINERAL

Product Code Wt MRP
B53 150 ml `850
B17 300 ml `1,375
B18 1.5 l `5,300

MyBeau offers a unique blend of 
omega-3 & 6 essential fatty acids 
while also providing the important 
water (B Vitamins) and fat-soluble 
(A, D, E Vitamins) at 99.5%
absorption rates

• Omega 3 & 6
• Multivitamins
• Antioxidants
• Tasty flavouring

MY BEAU DOG
VITAMIN & MINERAL

1

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
B51 300 ml `2,025

MyBeau Vision & Optics also 
contains the important Omega 3 
& 6 Essential Fatty Acids (EFA) 
with EPA & DHA, which are
important for cellular health in the 
retina.
• Omega 3, 6, 9, EPA & DHA
• Multivitamins
• Astaxanthin
• Lutein
• New Zealand Salmon Oil
• Coenzyme Q10

VISION & OPTICS
Product Code Wt MRP
B50 300 ml `2,025

MyBeau offers a unique blend of 
omega-3 & 6 essential fatty acids 
while also providing the important 
water(B Vitamins) and fat-soluble 
(A, D, E Vitamins) at 99.5%
absorption rates.
• Omega 3 & 6
• Multivitamins
• Antioxidants
• Tasty flavouring
• Amino Acids
• Aloe Vera

SKIN & HAIR
Product Code Wt MRP
B49 300 ml `2,025

MyBeau Dental & Breath also 
contains the important Omega 3 
& 6 Essential Fatty Acids (EFA) 
with EPA & DHA, which are
important for cellular health.
• Omega 3, 6, 9, EPA & DHA
• Multivitamins
• Ascophyllum
• Celery Oil 
• Antioxidants

DENTAL & BREATH

0

0

0
0
0

Product Code Wt MRP
B20 300 ml `1,375

MyBeau Avian is a liquid vitamin 
& omega supplement formulated 
for all types of birds using the 
latest innovative technology.

AVIAN

Quality/high absorption rates
(99.5% absorption rates)
Scientifically formulated and 
tested by Industry
Professionals (Massey University)
Easy to feed
Aids Digestion

Product Code Wt MRP
B21 750 ml `2,640

It offers a unique blend of omega 3 
& 6 essential fatty acids & 
provides the important water (B 
group) and fat (A, D, E) soluble 
vitamins at 99.5% absorption rates 
with flavors of yeast & garlic for 
high palatability .
The nutrients provided are 
absorbed straight into your birds' 
bloodstream, offering superior 
health benefits often seen within 
days of feeding. Improved feather 
condition, quicker moult recovery 
& better general health.
Improvements in health / vitality 
(improved immunity) for racing 
Pigeons, skin coat condition &
improved digestion of nutrients

PIGEON EXPRESS

2

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
B46 20  ml `70
B60 100 ml `195
B61 250 ml `475
B62 500 ml `900
B63 1  l `1,675
B07 5  l `6,800

REX® 100% Wheat Germ Oil can fill in 
where your pet food leaves off by supply-
ing your pet with natural vitamin E and 
Essential Fatty Acids (EFA'S). Both have 
received a lot of attention recently 
because of the positive effects they can 
have on your pets skin, coat, and their 
overall wellbeing.

• 100% Unrefined Wheat Germ Oil
• Contains Natural Vitamin E
• No Artificial Preservatives
• Combined With Refined, 
Nutritionally Deficient Oil
      

100% WHEAT GERM OIL

(incl. taxes)



ProDen PlaqueOff is a pet dental supple-
ment for dogs and cats which helps to 
improve bad breath, plaque, and tartar. 
Used daily, this 100% natural product made 
from seaweed can significantly comple-
ment your pet’s ordinary dental hygiene. 
Simply sprinkle onto food daily.

The 100% all-natural product, ProDen 
PlaqueOff Powder is free from additives 
and artificial preservatives and contains 
no gluten or added sugar.

Product Code Wt MRP
B58 20 g `1,100
B47 40 g `1,900

ProDen PlaqueOff is a pet dental 
supplement for dogs which helps 
to improve bad breath, plaque, and 
tartar.

PLAQUEOFF POWDER FOR DOG

Works systemically against bad 
breath, tartar & plaque.

0

Simply sprinkle on your pet’s 0

Complements your pet's ordinary 
dental hygiene.

0

No additives or added preservatives.0

Product Code Wt MRP
FP0502 20 g `1,100

ProDen PlaqueOff is a pet dental 
supplement for cats which helps 
to improve bad breath, plaque, and 
tartar.

PLAQUEOFF POWDER FOR CAT

Works systemically against bad 
breath, tartar & plaque.

0

Simply sprinkle on your pet’s 0

Complements your pet's ordinary 
dental hygiene.

0

No additives or added preservatives.0
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*Safe. Gentle. Natural.” reflects our brand philosophy of mindful, clean care, not a medical claim.

www.orangepet.inwww.orangepet.in

TM

SAFE.  GENTLE.  NATURAL.



Product Code Vol MRP
NP01SNC 50 ml `110
NP02SNC 200 ml `349
NP03SNC 500 ml `599
NP04SNC 1000 ml `1,099
NP05SNC 5000 ml `4,799
Each bottle is a blend of science 
and earth, designed to cleanse, 
soothe, heal, and protect your pet’s 
skin and coat.

LAVENDER & SHEA BUTTER
SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER

1

TM

LAVENDER & SHEA BUTTER

Product Code Vol MRP
NP06SNC 50 ml `120
NP07SNC 200 ml `399
NP08SNC 500 ml `649
NP09SNC 1000 ml ` 1,199
NP10SNC 5000 ml `4,999
This dual-action shampoo and 
conditioner offers a calming 
cleanse while deeply nourishing 
your pet’s skin and coat.

TEA TREE & OLIVE OIL
SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER

Product Code Vol MRP
NP11SNC 50 ml `130
NP12SNC 200 ml `429
NP13SNC 500 ml `699
NP14SNC 1000 ml `1,249
NP15SNC 5000 ml `5,599
Each bottle is a blend of science 
and earth, designed to cleanse, 
soothe, heal, and protect your pet’s 
skin and coat.

ALOE VERA & ALMOND
SHAMPOO & CONDITIONER

TEA TREE & OLIVE OIL ALOE VERA & ALMOND

Product Code Vol MRP
NP48SNC 50 ml `140
NP49SNC 200 ml `499
NP50SNC 500 ml `749
NP51SNC 1000 ml `1299
NP52SNC 5000 ml `5999

Each bottle is a blend of science 
and earth, designed to cleanse, 
soothe, nourish, keeping your little 
one's skin healthy and coat soft, 
shiny and protected from their very 
first bath.

PUPPY AND KITTEN
SHAMPOO

Product Code Wt MRP
NP29PS 75 gm `99

Its gentle formula removes dirt, 
cleanses, deodorizes and protect 
your pet’s skin. without drying, 
making it ideal for active pets and 
regular use on both dogs and cats.

TEA TREE
SOAP*

Product Code Wt MRP
NP46TP 50 gm `199
NP47TP 100 gm `349

Supports your pet’s oral health with 
a safe, effective formula. It helps 
fight plaque, reduce tartar, and 
freshen breath—without harsh 
additives. 

TEA TREE
DENTAPASTE*

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

*New Packaging will be introduced once old packaging stocks are sold out.
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Product Code Vol MRP
NP16DBM 40 ml `169
NP17DBM 125 ml `349

Perfect for quick refreshes between 
baths—gentle, effective, nourishs 
and soften coat, combats odor, 
soothes itchiness & hydrate the 
skin.

LAVENDER & ARGAN OIL
DRY BATH MOUSSE

Product Code Vol MRP
NP21ATS 50 ml `99
NP22ATS 200 ml `399

It help repel ticks and fleas while 
soothing the skin. Non-toxic and 
gentle, it offers daily protection 
that’s safe, calming, and kind to 
sensitive pets.

TEA TREE & LEMON GRASS
ANTI-TICK SPRAY

Product Code Vol MRP
NP23AIS 50 ml `99
NP24AIS 200 ml `399

A gentle, chemical-free solution for 
daily relief,  instantly soothes, cools 
and hydrates dry, itchy, or irritated 
skin. 

ALOE VERA & CUCUMBER
ANTI-ITCH SPRAY

2

Gently cleanse, hydrate, and refresh 
your pet’s coat and skin—making 
grooming effortless, safe, and 
soothing on the go.

LAVENDER & ARGAN OIL

Product Code Wt MRP
NP26PB 40 gm `349
It calms and protects, heals cuts, 
scrapes, hot spots, and skin 
irritations.

SHEA BUTTER & COCONUT
PAW BUTTER

SHEA BUTTER & COCONUT

Product Code Wt MRP
NP28WHG 40 gm `299
This soothing gel combines Tea 
Tree, Aloe Vera, and Turmeric to 
help heal cuts, scrapes, hot spots, 
and skin irritations.

TEA TREE & TURMERIC
HEALING GEL

TEA TREE & LEMON GRASS ALOE VERA & CUCUMBER

TEA TREE & TURMERIC

Product Code QTY MRP
NP18PW 30 `349

LAVENDER & ALMOND
WET WIPES

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Vol MRP
NP44PCB 50 ml `199
NP19PCB 100 ml `349
A blend of science and earth, 
designed to cleanse, soothe, heal, 
and protect your pet’s skin and 
coat.

CHERRY BLOSSOM
PERFUME

Product Code Vol MRP
NP45AM 50 ml `199
NP20PAM 200 ml `349
It help repel ticks and fleas while 
soothing the skin. Non-toxic and 
gentle, it offers daily protection 
that’s safe, calming, and kind to 
sensitive pets.

AQUA MINT
PERFUME

Product Code Vol MRP
NP06SNC 50 ml `199
This plant-based formula   helps to 
break down wax, soothe irritation, 
hydrates, refreshes and reduce 
odor.

TEA TREE
EAR CLEANER

CHERRY BLOSSOM AQUA MINT

Product Code Vol MRP
NP34HCFC 50 ml `49
NP35HCFC 500 ml `299
NP36HCFC 1000 ml `399
NP37HCFC 5000 ml `1,499

Cleans dirt, stains, and 
bacteria—leaving behind sparkling 
clean floors that are safe for your 
pets to walk, play, and nap on.

FLOOR CLEANER
WHITE MUSK

Product Code Vol MRP
NP38HCSR 50 ml `50
NP39HCSR 200 ml `249
NP40HCSR 500 ml `449
NP41HCSR 1000 ml `799
NP42HCSR 5000 ml `3,499

Crafted to tackle stubborn pet 
stains—like urine, vomit, mud, and 
food spills, safe cleaning agents, it 
cleans effectively while being 
gentle on surfaces and safe around 
pets.

STAIN REMOVER
ORANGE

Product Code Vol MRP
NP31HCF 50 ml `99
NP31HCF 200 ml `299
NP31HCF 500 ml `599

Safely neutralizing pet-related 
odors. Made for homes with cats 
and dogs so your space stays 
clean, comforting, and pet-friendly.

SURFACE FRESHENER
JASMINE

STAIN REMOVER

TEA TREE

3

TM

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
1001 70 g `165

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

KITTEN
CHICKEN IN JELLY 

KITTEN
CHICKEN IN JELLY 

Product Code Wt MRP
1036 70 g `165

Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids
Soft, luxurious jelly to satisfy their 
taste for adventure
Smaller, easy-to-chew flakes for 
young teeth and gums

•

•

•

KITTEN 
TUNA FILLET IN JELLY

The home of adventurous minds and even more adventurous appetites. We have a new look, but 
our cat food is still as naturally delicious as ever, with the same great taste that your cats will 
love. We craft every recipe to excite your cat’s appetite and taste for adventure so there’s always 
a new dish for them to discover.

TUNA FILLET IN JELLY
KITTEN 

TUNA FILLET IN JELLY

NATURALLY TASTY INGREDIENTS

f� naturally curious cats

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
1003 70 g `160

A Natural Source Of Taurine 
essential for proper function for 
the heart and eye health
A tasty source of hydration
Made with limited ingredients  
from as little as 3 ingredients

•

•
•

TUNA
FILLET IN BROTH

TUNA
FILLET IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
1008 70 g `160

100% Natural - Nothing added, 
Nothing hidden
Only the highest quality, human 
grade meat protein
Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids

•

•

•

TUNA FILLET
WITH PRAWN IN BROTH

TUNA FILLET
WITH PRAWN IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
1028 70 g `175

100% Natural Ingredients
Irresistible flavours and recognis-
able ingredients
High Quality Protein

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET
WITH SALMON IN BROTH

TUNA FILLET
WITH SALMON IN BROTH

2

Product Code Wt MRP
1009 70 g `160

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

TUNA FILLET
WITH SEAWEED IN BROTH

TUNA FILLET
WITH SEAWEED IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
DIR1026 70 g `160

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

TUNA FILLET
WITH CRAB IN BROTH

TUNA FILLET

Product Code Wt MRP
1005 70 g `160

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

OCEANFISH
IN BROTH

OCEANFISH
IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
1015 70 g `160

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

MACKEREL
WITH SARDINE IN BROTH

MACKEREL
WITH SARDINE IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
1002 70 g `160

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

CHICKEN
 BREAST IN BROTH

CHICKEN
 BREAST IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
1025 70 g `175

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

CHICKEN BREAST
WITH DUCK IN BROTH

CHICKEN BREAST
WITH DUCK IN BROTH

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
8001 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
Omega-3/6 fatty acids
A tasty source of hydration

•
•

•

CHICKEN BREAST 
WITH PUMPKIN IN BROTH

CHICKEN BREAST 

Product Code Wt MRP
8004 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
Omega-3/6 fatty acids
A tasty source of hydration

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET
WITH SEA BREAM IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
8006 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
Omega-3/6 fatty acids
A tasty source of hydration

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET WITH
ANCHOVY & SEAWEED IN BROTH

3

Product Code Wt MRP
8008 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
Omega-3/6 fatty acids
A tasty source of hydration

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET
WITH PRAWN IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
8251 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids
Soft, luxurious jelly to satisfy their 
taste for adventure

•
•

•

CHICKEN BREAST WITH
CHICKEN LIVER IN JELLY 

Product Code Wt MRP
8275 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids
Soft, luxurious jelly to satisfy their 
taste for adventure

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET 
WITH MACKEREL IN JELLY

TUNA FILLET

Product Code Wt MRP

TUNA FILLET
WITH PRAWN IN BROTH

TUNA FILLET

Product Code Wt MRP

CHICKEN BREAST WITH
CHICKEN LIVER IN JELLY 

Product Code Wt MRP

TUNA FILLET 
WITH MACKEREL IN JELLY

TUNA FILLET 

Product Code Wt MRP
8278 70 g `185

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids
Soft, luxurious jelly to satisfy their 
taste for adventure

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET
WITH SALMON IN JELLY

Product Code Wt MRP
9504 30 g `250

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids
Premium hand-sliced cuts
Only 1 ingredient

•
•

•
•

TUNA
LOIN TREAT

Product Code Wt MRP
9506 30 g `250

100% Natural Ingredients
Naturally rich in taurine and 
omega-3 fatty acids
Premium hand-sliced cuts
Only 1 ingredient

•
•

•
•

MACKEREL
FILLET TREAT

Product Code Wt MRP

TUNA FILLET
WITH SALMON IN JELLY

TUNA

Product Code Wt MRP

MACKEREL
FILLET TREAT

MACKEREL

Product Code Wt MRP

TUNA FILLET WITH
ANCHOVY & SEAWEED IN BROTH

TUNA FILLET WITH

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
4001C 400 g `750
4021C 2 kg `3,200

Made with natural ingredients 
with added vitamins & minerals
Grain Free Recipe
Made With Minimum 80% Animal 
Protein
Complete and balanced to give 
your kitten the healthiest start

•

•
•

•

KITTEN 
CHICKEN DRY FOOD

Product Code Wt MRP
4002C 400 g `750
4022C 2 kg `3,200

Grain Free Recipe
Complete and balanced
A tasty, natural recipe with added 
vitamins and minerals
Hypoallergenic, with prebiotics to 
support a healthy gut

•
•
•

•

Product Code Wt MRP 
4007C 350 g `750
4027C 1.8 kg `3,200

Grain Free Recipe
Complete and balanced
A tasty, natural recipe with added 
vitamins and minerals
Hypoallergenic, with prebiotics to 
support a healthy gut

•
•
•

•

ADULT
CHICKEN DRY FOOD

ADULT
OCEANFISH WITH SALMON

HIGH QUALITY
protein

GRAIN FREE
recipe

NATURAL

WITH ADDED VITAMINS
& MINERALS

made with
ingredients

TRY OUR
dry food

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
8003 70 g `200

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

TUNA FILLET
IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
8028 70 g `200

100% Natural Ingredients
Irresistible flavours and recognis-
able ingredients
High Quality Protein

•
•

•

TUNA FILLET
WITH SALMON IN BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
8602 70 g `225

100% Natural Ingredients
Grain & Carrageenan Free
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

CHICKEN
MOUSSE

Product Code Wt MRP
8603 70 g `225

100% Natural Ingredients
Grain & Carrageenan free
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

TUNA FILLET
MOUSSE

Product Code Wt MRP
8628 30 g `225

100% Natural Ingredients
Grain & Carrageenan free
High Quality Protein

•
•
•

TUNA FILLET
WITH SALMON MOUSSE

Newly Arrived

TUNA FILLET

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
8803 85 g `225

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
Naturally Occuring Collagen
A Hydrating Tasty Topper

•
•
•
•

FISH BONE BROTH
WITH TUNA FILLET

Product Code Wt MRP
8811 85 g `225

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
Naturally Occuring Collagen
A Hydrating Tasty Topper

•
•
•
•

FISH BONE BROTH
WITH SALMON 

FISH BONE BROTH FISH BONE BROTH

Product Code Wt MRP
9602 6 x 14 g `350

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
Grain & Carrageenan free
A Tasty Smooth Lickable Treat

•
•
•
•

CHICKEN RECIPE
LICKABLE TREAT

Product Code Wt MRP
9603 6 x 14 g `350

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
Grain & Carrageenan free
A Tasty Smooth Lickable Treat

•
•
•
•

TUNA RECIPE
LICKABLE TREAT

Product Code Wt MRP
9629 6 x 14 g `350

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
Grain & Carrageenan free
A Tasty Smooth Lickable Treat

•
•
•

SALMON RECIPE
LICKABLE TREAT

Product Code Wt MRP
9600 6 x 14 g `375

100% Natural Ingredients
Contains no additives
A Tasty Smooth Lickable Treat

•
•

VARIETY SELECTION
CREAMY LICKABLE TREAT

VARIETY SELECTION

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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ProDiet0 is an International brand that was 
founded in 2006. We are devoted to producing 
Uncompromising Pet Nutrition for pets so they 
can have more meaningful memories together.

Our commitments to produce the highest quality 
products ensured that we maintain strict pack-
ing regulations to serve our customers with fresh 
and natural products. We are driven to continu-
ously improve our product formulations, offering 
unique feeding experiences for cats of all life 
stages.
We take pride in our success throughout the 
years and to share our achievement of using 100% 
Real Seafood; where our product offers real fish 
pieces.

We produce high-quality products that meet 
stringent standards such as ISO 9001:200, GMP, 
HACCP and SUCI BERSIH to ensure our products 



Product Code Wt MRP
N-PDTU50 50 g `25
9758 500 g `250
9789E 1.2 kg `525
N0696 3 kg `1,150
N0207 8.5 kg `2,650 

TUNA

Delicious flavour Fresh Tuna is a 
great choice that your feline will 
enjoy every day. It is digestible and 
felines love it great taste.
30X Smaller Amino Acid Molecules.
<6.5kDA Peptide Molecular Size 
helps improve Absorption.
8.5% Increase in ProDiet Protein 
Digestibility compared to competitor.
Sustainably Sourced - Premium 
Upcycled Human Grade Meat using
JAPAN Patented Microbial Technology.
 
 

Product Code Wt MRP
9118 85 g `60

WET FOOD OCEAN FISH

A protein diet promoting healthy 
digestion with the nutrition your 
feline needs.

Product Code Wt MRP
N-PDOF50 50 g `25
9741 500 g `250
9772E 1.2 kg `525
N0672 3 kg `1,150
N9734 8.5 kg `2,650

OCEAN FISH

Offers your adult cat valuable 
protein with selection of fish.
Support on hairball control, 
reduces odour, and helps maintain 
your feline’s dental hygiene.
30X Smaller Amino Acid Molecules.
<6.5kDA Peptide Molecular Size 
helps improve Absorption.
8.5% Increase in ProDiet Protein 
Digestibility compared to competitor.
Sustainably Sourced - Premium 
Upcycled Human Grade Meat using
JAPAN Patented Microbial Technology.

Product Code Wt MRP
N-PDGSF50 50 g `25
0009 500 g `250
0023E 1.2 kg `525

GOURMET SEAFOOD

A tempting flavour to tempt your 
feline’s taste bud.
Packed with essential vitamins 
and mineral to keep your feline 
healthy.
30X Smaller Amino Acid Molecules.
<6.5kDA Peptide Molecular Size 
helps improve Absorption.
8.5% Increase in ProDiet Protein 
Digestibility compared to competitor.
Sustainably Sourced - Premium 
Upcycled Human Grade Meat using
JAPAN Patented Microbial Technology.

Product Code Wt MRP
N-PDMK50 50 g `25
9765 500 g `250
9796E 1.2 kg `525
0153 8 kg `2,650

MACKEREL

A specially prepared for your cat to 
give them a nutritious diet made 
from the finest ingredients. 
The best food to ensure they can 
live happy and healthy.
30X Smaller Amino Acid Molecules.
<6.5kDA Peptide Molecular Size 
helps improve Absorption.
8.5% Increase in ProDiet Protein 
Digestibility compared to competitor.
Sustainably Sourced - Premium 
Upcycled Human Grade Meat using
JAPAN Patented Microbial Technology.

Product Code Wt MRP
N-PDKOF50 50 g `25
0016 500 g `250
0030E 1.1 kg `499
N0665 2.7 kg `1,100
0689 2.7 kg `2,799

KITTEN OCEAN FISH & MILK

A complete balanced nutrition for 
the kittens. 
Protein from ocean fish and milk 
promote growth by providing 
healthy bone, healthy immune 
system and energy.
30X Smaller Amino Acid Molecules.
<6.5kDA Peptide Molecular Size 
helps improve Absorption.
8.5% Increase in ProDiet Protein 
Digestibility compared to competitor.
Sustainably Sourced - Premium 
Upcycled Human Grade Meat using
JAPAN Patented Microbial Technology.
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(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
9132 85 g `60 

 WET FOOD KITTEN TUNA

Contains quality ingredients with 
quality protein.
Its nutrients boost muscle and 
tissue growth, as well as promoting 
growth of other body organs.

Product Code Wt MRP
9309 85 g `60

WET FOOD  CHICKEN & TUNA

Combines the best of both flavours 
into a delectable texture.
Balanced nutrition will satisfy your 
feline’s carnivorous instincts.

Product Code Wt MRP
9170 85 g `60

 WET FOOD TUNA

Delicious flavour is a great choice 
for your feline.
It is tasty that your cat will love it. 
It smells better and has more real 
meat. 

Product Code Wt MRP
0078 85 g `60

 WET FOOD SALMON
AND MACKERELTUNA

100% Real Seafood rich in protein 
(made from fresh fish).
Enriched with taurine, an essential 
nutrient that supports sharp 
vision and a healthy heart.
Enhance skin and coat formulated 
with (Omega-3 fatty acids) for
healthy and shiny fur.
High moisture content formula 
helps cats stay hydrated

•

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
0382 85 g `75

 WET FOOD
CHICKEN IN BROTH

100% Real Chicken Meat  provide 
superior protein for overall health 
and vitality.
Enhance hydration support
Increase fluid intake, promoting 
healthy kidneys and urinary tract
function.
Contain Collagen Peptide to 
Promote healthy skin and coat.
Natural ingredients, no artificial 
additives ensuring a wholesome
and natural treat for your cat.

•

•
•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
0399 85 g `75

 WET FOOD
TUNA IN BROTH

100% Real Tuna Meat provide 
superior protein for overall health 
and vitality.
Enhance hydration support
Increase fluid intake, promoting 
healthy kidneys and urinary tract
function.
Contain Collagen Peptide to 
Promote healthy skin and coat.
Natural ingredients, no artificial 
additives ensuring a wholesome
and natural treat for your cat.
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•

•
•

•

•

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



A Canadian brand, Intersand is the 
manufacturer of the finest quality 
cat litter products in the world. 
This family owned business start-
ed in 1992 with an aim to produce 
one of its kind superior cat litters 
to ensure comfort for both cat as 
well as it’s owners. Intersand’s 
extra-hard clumping formula is a 
great value in terms of quality, 
quantity, and price. It offers a 
variety of products including 
scented and non-scented choices 
for its customers. The Cat’s Exclu-
sive and Odourlock range have 
combined latest technology along 
with environment safety to manu-
facture top-notch products.

1

Product Code Wt MRP
17075 10 kg   `1,450
17076 18 kg `2,250

An economical formula that 
multiplies cat litter and makes solid 
waste removal effortless.

• Ultra-absorbency
• Optimal odour absorbency
• Economical to use on a daily basis
• Safe for your pet
• Equivalent to 28 kg of conventional     
   cat litter

CAT EXCLUSIVE CAT LITTER
Product Code Wt MRP
17077 10 kg   `1,500

Boost freshness and cleanliness in 
your cat’s litter area with Intersand 
Cat Exclusive Clumping Cat Litter – 
Baby Powder Scent.

• Soothing Baby Powder Scent
• Hard Clumping Formula
• Low Dust & Low Tracking
• Superior Odor Control
• Long-Lasting & Cost-Effective

CAT EXCLUSIVE BABY POWDER
CAT LITTER

CAT EXCLUSIVE BABY POWDER

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
21612 12 kg   `3,750

Ultra premium health monitoring 
clay litter. Contains patented 
Blücare® technology that detects 
the presence of blood and glucose in 
urine. 

• Health Indicator
• Blocks Ammonia
• 99.9% Dust free
• No Tracking
• Vet Approved

ODOURLOCK MAXCARE
CAT LITTER

2

Product Code Wt MRP
21406 6 kg `  1,525
21412 12 kg `2,500

The same OdourLock with a fresh 
and relaxing new fragrance called 
"Calming Breeze". The fragrance is 
derived honeysuckle , a plant 
known for its clamming properties 
.  

• Safe for the respiratory tracts of 
humans and cats
• Quick and easy cleaning for a 
multi-cat environment
• Moisture-activated scent
• Tested by veterinarians

ODOURLOCK CALMING
BREEZE CAT LITTER

Product Code Wt MRP
21012 12 kg   `2,500

  The same OdourLock with a fresh 
and relaxing new fragrance called 
"Calming Breeze". The fragrance is 
derived honeysuckle , a plant 
known for its clamming properties 
.  

• Safe for the respiratory tracts of 
humans and cats
• Quick and easy cleaning for a 
multi-cat environment
• Moisture-activated scent
• Tested by veterinarians

ODOURLOCK BABY POWDER
 CAT LITTER

Product Code Wt MRP
21106 6 kg   `1,525
21112 12 kg   `2,500

Odourlock Mineral Cat Litter is 
produced from high-quality clay, 
100% pure and natural, for 
maximum efficiency without 
compromise

• Gentle and comfortable
• Creates hard and uniform clumps
• Easy to scoop and clean
• Unscented

ODOURLOCK CAT LITTER

Product Code Wt MRP
21312 12 kg `2,500

  • Block ammonia
• Extra-Hard Clumping
• Dust-Free
• Optimal odour control for more    
   than 40 days
• Safe for the respiratory tracts of   
  humans and cats
• Quick and easy cleaning for a  
  multi-cat environment
• Moisture-activated scent
• Tested by veterinarians

ODOURLOCK LAVENDER
CAT LITTER

(incl. taxes)(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)(incl. taxes)(incl. taxes)



Treat your cat (and your home) to a 
soothing, fresh-smelling litter box 
experience. Made from premium 
sodium bentonite clay, this laven-
der-scented formula instantly 
traps moisture and locks in 
odours - while releasing a subtle, 
calming fragrance with every use. 

1

• Excellent Absorption rate
• Superior Odour control
• 99% Dust Free
• Fast and Hard clumping – Forms  
  smaller, stronger and hard clump.
• Surface area of litter is more to  
  absorb as its grain shaped
• Cat friendly Texture – Medium Grain    
  resembles sand – Ideal for cats
• No Tracking– Perfectly sized grains
• 100% Natural– Chemical free
  Bentonite cat litter
• Efficient – Easy to scoop and less                   
  wastage.
• Economical – Value for Money

UNSCENTED CAT LITTER
Product Code Wt MRP
FNLL5.0 5 kg `450

• Excellent Absorption rate
• Superior Odour control
• 99% Dust Free
• Fast and Hard clumping – Forms  
  smaller, stronger and hard clump.
• Surface area of litter is more to  
  absorb as its grain shaped
• Cat friendly Texture – Medium Grain    
  resembles sand – Ideal for cats
• No Tracking– Perfectly sized grains
• 100% Natural– Chemical free
  Bentonite cat litter
• Efficient – Easy to scoop and less                   
  wastage.
• Economical – Value for Money

LAVENDER CAT LITTERUNSCENTED CAT LITTER LAVENDER CAT LITTER
Product Code Wt MRP
FNLU5.0 5 kg `450 

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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As a multi-faceted, environmentally conscious manufacturer, JRS offers pet parents innova-
tive ranges with the highest quality and performance standards. Made using no chemicals, 
these ranges are curated responsibly for to benefit not just animals, but also humans and 
the environment. Through the consistent use of their plant fibre technology, implemented 
with the most modern production processes, JRS is appreciated across the globe by pet 
owners.
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CHIPSI TIMOTHY HAY
FOR SMALL ANIMALS

CHIPSI SUNSHINE HAY
FOR SMALL ANIMALS

• Impressive benefits

• Hygienic.Absorbent

• Odour-binding

• Practically dust-free

Product Code Wt MRP
CC1.0 1 kg `385
CC3.2 3.2 kg `1,050
CC12.5 12.5 kg `3,600

CHIPSI CLASSIC BEDDING

The classic small animal litter with 
proven quality derived from spruce 
and fir wood

Product Code Wt MRP
CTH0.800 800 g `600

Well balanced and easily digestible 
high fibre Hay diet for sensitive or 
sick pets.

• Nutrient-rich single feed

• High fibre content

• High biodiversity

• Supports digestion

• Dust specially removed

Product Code Wt MRP
CSH1 1kg `545

Healthy and balanced Nutrient rich 
Hay diet with vitamins and 
minerals

• Hygienic
• Dry
• Dust-free
• Absorbent.
• For Tortoise, Tarantulas, Reptiles,
   Chameleon, Birds,etc.

Product Code Wt MRP
CEM.15 15 kg `4,200

CHIPSI EXTRA MEDIUM

Medium Granules beech 
wood bedding for exotic 
pets! Top Quality for dry 
terrariums and bird aviaries

• Hygienic
• Dry
• Dust-free
• Absorbent.
• For Larges birds, Pigeons,
    Chameleon, Iguanas, etc.

Max Granules beech wood 
bedding for exotic pets! Top 
Quality for dry terrariums 
and bird aviaries

• Hygienic
• Dry
• Dust-free
• Absorbent.
• For Larges birds, Pigeons,
    Chameleon, Iguanas, etc.

 XXL Granules beech wood 
bedding for exotic pets! Top 
Quality for dry terrariums 
and bird aviaries

Product Code Wt MRP
CEMAX.15 15 kg `4,200

CHIPSI EXTRA MAX

Product Code Wt MRP
CEXXL.15 15 kg `4,200

CHIPSI EXTRA XXL

• Promotes the necessary dental     
    abrasion
• High raw fibre and nutrient 
content
• High acceptance thanks to unique  
    taste
• Support digestion and metabo-
lism

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
CBSP2.5 2.5 kg `1,100
CBSP5.0 5  kg `1,800

CATS BEST
SMART PELLET

Product Code Wt MRP
JCRPC3.0  3  kg `1,950

Natural and Biodegradable - Made 
from sustainable wood fibers and 
recycled paper
Exceptional Absorbency Absorbs 
up to 600 percent of its weight in 
liquid
Effective Odor Control
Low Dust Formula
Strong Clumping Action Forms 
hard clumps that are easy to scoop, 
reducing mess and simplifying 
daily maintenance
Flushable for Easy Disposal

JOE'S CAT
CLUMPING CAT LITTER

2

(incl. taxes)
Product Code Wt MRP
CBO2.1 2.1  kg `950
CBO3.1 3  kg `950
CBO5.2                  5.2 kg `1,750
CBO8.6 8.6 kg `3,300
CBO17.2 17.2 kg `6,300
Liquids and odours are absorbed 
particularly effectively and
encapsulated deep inside – up to 7 
times their own weight.

• Odour absorbing
• Highly biodegradable
• Easy clump removal 
• Long lasting litter 
• World No. 1 organic cat litter
• 100% natural

CATS BEST
ORIGINAL CAT LITTER

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

CHIPSI CITRUS

The classic small animal litter 
with proven quality derived 
from spruce and fir wood with 
fresh citrus aroma.

Product Code Wt MRP
 CCCT1.0 1 kg `390

• With lemon scent
• Binds unpleasant odours
• Extremely absorbent
• Pure organic scents
• No chemical additives 

(incl. taxes)

CHIPSI
CAREFRESH ORIGINAL

• Cuddly soft and warming
• 2.5 x more absorbent
    than conventional shavings
• 99% dust free for easy
  clean-up
• 5-Day odour control
• Environmentally friendly

5 in 1 feel good bedding made 
from natural cellulose fibre

Product Code Wt MRP
 CCFO1.0 1 kg `1,200

(incl. taxes)

CHIPSI
CAREFRESH PURE WHITE

• Ultra soft and comfortable
• 2.5 x more absorbent than
    conventional shavings
• 99% dust free for easy
  clean-up
• 5-Day odour control
• Environmentally friendly

5 in 1 feel good bedding made 
from natural cellulose fibre

Product Code Wt MRP
CCFPW1.0 1 kg `1,400

(incl. taxes)

CHIPSI
CAREFRESH CONFETTI

Product Code Wt MRP
CCFC1.0 1 kg `1,400

5 in 1 feel good bedding 
made from natural cellulose 
fibre
• Colourful and fun with
    EU-approved dyes
• 2.5 x more absorbent than
    conventional shavings
• 99% dust free for easy     
         clean-up
• 5-Day odour control
• Environmentally friendly

(incl. taxes)

Soft clumping & non-stick
Make cat hygiene more pleasant 
the special pellet shape prevents 
them from sticking to the fur and 
paws, and thus prevents it being 
carried outside the litter tray. 
Harness the power of refined active 
wood fibres. 
They quickly and effectively absorb 
liquids and odours and lock them 
in for good - in a totally natural way.
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Product Code Wt MRP
440290     2.25 kg `1,675 

It is made with premium,
purposeful ingredients to support 
your pet’s healthy, active lifestyle. 
Start with high fiber Oxbow 
Western Timothy hay for healthy 
digestion and add stabilized 
Vitamin C and prebiotics to help 
support whole body health.
Provides 100% of your pet’s daily 
recommended vitamins and 
minerals with no artificial
preservatives, colors or flavors.

ESSENTIALS
ADULT GUINEA PIG FOOD

1

Product Code Wt MRP
440288     2.25 kg `1,675

It is made with premium, purpose-
ful ingredients to support your 
pet’s healthy, active lifestyle. 
Start with high fiber Oxbow 
Western Timothy hay for healthy 
digestion and add antioxidants 
and prebiotics to help support 
whole body health.
Essentials Adult Rabbit provides 
100% of your pet’s daily
recommended vitamins and 
minerals with no artificial
preservatives, colors or flavors.

ESSENTIALS
ADULT RABBIT FOOD

Product Code Wt MRP
430209 454 g `650

It is made with premium, purpose-
ful ingredients to support your 
pet’s healthy, active lifestyle.
It includes balanced sources of 
protein, fat, and carbohydrates for 
energy and add antioxidants and 
prebiotics to help support whole 
body health.
Essentials Hamster and Gerbil 
provides 100% of your pet’s daily 
recommended vitamins and 
minerals with no artificial
preservatives, colors or flavors.

ESSENTIALS
HAMSTER & GERBIL FOOD

Product Code Wt MRP
440104     2.25 kg `1,550

It is made with premium, purpose-
ful ingredients to support healthy 
growth and development.
Start with high fiber, protein-rich 
Oxbow Alfalfa hay for energy and 
healthy digestion and add 
balanced sources of protein and 
calcium to help support muscle 
and bone development. 
Provides 100% of your pet’s daily 
recommended vitamins and 
minerals with no artificial preser-
vatives, colors or flavors.

ESSENTIALS
YOUNG GUINEA PIG FOOD

Product Code Wt MRP
440245     2.25 kg `1,550

It is made with premium, purpose-
ful ingredients to support healthy 
growth and development.
We start with high fiber, 
protein-rich Oxbow Alfalfa hay for 
energy and healthy digestion and 
add balanced sources of protein 
and calcium to help support 
muscle and bone development. 
Provides 100% of your pet’s daily 
recommended vitamins and 
minerals with no artificial preser-
vatives, colors or flavors.

ESSENTIALS
YOUNG RABBIT FOOD

Product Code Wt MRP
481000     1.81 kg `1,800

Garden Select® Adult Rabbit 
blends enticing garden favorites 
with non-GMO (non-genetically 
engineered) ingredients to support 
your pet’s healthy, active lifestyle. 
We start with high fiber Oxbow 
hays for healthy digestion and add 
antioxidants and prebiotics to help 
support whole body health. Garden 
Select® Adult Rabbit provides 100% 
of your pet’s daily recommended 
vitamins and minerals with no 
artificial preservatives, colors or 
flavors.

GARDEN SELECT
ADULT RABBIT FOOD

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
440215     425 g `700

Product Code Wt MRP
440270     425 g `700

Sweet, soft Oxbow Alfalfa Hay is a 
legume hay that is high in fiber, 
protein, and digestible energy.  
Alfalfa hay is the ideal hay for 
growing, pregnant, or nursing pets.  
Or, offer to your rabbit, chinchilla, 
guinea pig or other small pet as a 
treat anytime.

ALFALFA

2

Product Code Wt MRP
440500    425 g `700

By blending it with aromatic, 
irresistible herbs!  Oxbow Botanical 
Hay is a fragrant, enticing hay that 
pets can’t resist.  We mix Western 
Timothy with chamomile, lavender, 
lemon balm and clover to create a 
one-of-a-kind taste experience 
pets love.  Your pet should have 
unlimited grass hay every day.

BOTANICAL HAY

Product Code Wt MRP
440225 425 g `700
440275 1.13 kg `1,400

Oxbow’s all-natural Western 
Timothy Hay is a nutritious, 
sweet-smelling grass that will 
stimulate the appetite of your 
rabbit, guinea pig, chinchilla, or 
other small pet.  Western Timothy 
is the #1 vet-recommended hay for 
small herbivores.

WESTERN TIMOTHY

www.orangepet.in

Oxbow’s hearty, hand-selected Oat 
Hay is a favorite of many rabbits, 
guinea pigs, and chinchillas.  Our 
Oat Hay is harvested before the oat 
develops into a seed, providing 
savory husks full of flavor and fiber.  
Its aroma will stimulate your pet’s 
appetite and encourage him eat 
more hay.  Your pet should have 
unlimited grass hay every day.

OAT HAY

Product Code Wt MRP
440295    425 g `700

Aromatic, high-fiber Orchard Grass 
Hay from Oxbow is hand-selected 
to deliver a sweet smell and soft 
texture that rabbits, guinea pigs, 
chinchillas, and other small pets 
love.  The fragrant aroma of Orchard 
Grass Hay will stimulate your pet’s 
appetite and encourage consump-
tion.  Your pet should have unlimit-
ed grass hay every day.

ORCHARD GRASS HAY

2

(incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
471000     1.36 kg `1,600

Oxbow’s Organic Rabbit food is 
carefully crafted to model the 
complete nutrition a rabbit would 
find in its natural environment. We 
begin with hand-selected organic 
grass hay to promote effective 
digestion and add wholesome, 
organic ingredients and vital 
nutrients to nourish your small pet 
the way nature intended.

ORGANIC BOUNTY
ADULT RABBIT FOOD

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



33

Product Code Wt MRP
470115     36 g `350
470100     141 g `1,200

Developed with the assistance of 
top exotics veterinarians and 
nutritionists, Critical Care is the 
industry standard in recovery 
nutrition for herbivores with poor 
nutritional status resulting from 
illness or surgery. Critical Care 
contains all the essential nutrients 
of a complete diet, as well as 
high-fiber timothy hay to support 
proper gut physiology and 
digestion.

CRITICAL CARE
HERBIVORE ANISE

Product Code Wt MRP
470101     141 g `1,200

Developed with the assistance of 
top exotics veterinarians and 
nutritionists, Critical Care is the 
industry standard in recovery 
nutrition for herbivores with poor 
nutritional status resulting from 
illness or surgery. Critical Care 
contains all the essential nutrients 
of a complete diet, as well as 
high-fiber timothy hay to support 
proper gut physiology and 
digestion.

CRITICAL CARE
HERBIVORE APPLE-BANANA

Product Code Wt MRP
470110     100 g `1,600

Some recovery and emergency 
cases require added versatility 
when it comes to delivering critical 
nutrition. Critical Care Fine Grind 
contains the same essential 
nutrition as Critical Care, but in a 
finer particle size made to flow 
easily through nasogastric feeding 
tubes as small as 5 Fr. Because of 
its smaller particle size, Critical 
Care Fine Grind is ideal for use with 
small and young patients.

CRITICAL CARE
HERBIVORE FINE GRIND PAPAYA

Product Code Wt MRP
471090     120 g `1,000

High fiber support for your pet’s 
overall urinary health! Natural 
Science Urinary Support is a high 
fiber supplement containing 
various beneficial ingredients to 
support the overall urinary health 
of your pet. Cranberry and Dandeli-
on Leaf support urinary health, 
while herbs such as Astragalus 
Root support renal function.

NATURAL SCIENCE
URINARY SUPPORT

Product Code Wt MRP
471103    120 g `1,000

Stabilized Vitamin C for your best 
friend! Natural Science Vitamin C 
contains high fiber Timothy hay 
and the stabilized vitamin C that 
guinea pigs need and other 
animals benefit from during times 
of stress, illness, or recovery. Offer 
Natural Science supplements to 
support the wellness of your small 
pets.

NATURAL SCIENCE
VITAMIN C SUPPORT

Product Code Wt MRP
471080     120 g `1,000

High fiber support for your pet’s 
digestive tract. Natural Science 
Digestive Support contains high 
fiber Timothy hay and various 
herbal ingredients to support the 
digestive health of rabbits, guinea 
pigs, chinchillas, rats, and other 
small pets. Chicory root supports 
the growth of beneficial bacteria in 
the GI tract while Ginger Root 
supports gastric motility.

NATURAL SCIENCE
DIGESTIVE SUPPORT

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
471100     120 g `1,000

High fiber support for the joint 
health of your pet. Natural Science 
Joint Support contains high fiber 
Timothy hay and various beneficial 
ingredients to support the overall 
joint health of your rabbit, guinea 
pig, chinchilla, rat, or other small 
pet. Glucosamine aids in the 
prevention of cartilage degenera-
tion, and turmeric and yucca 
exhibit anti-inflammatory proper-
ties.

NATURAL SCIENCE
JOINT SUPPORT

Product Code Wt MRP
471101     120 g `1,000

High fiber, daily support for your 
best friend! Natural Science 
Multi-Vitamin is a hay-based, 
high-fiber supplement containing 
essential vitamins to support all of 
your pet’s body systems. It is also a 
beneficial source of essential 
Omega 3 and 6 fatty acids.

NATURAL SCIENCE
MULTI VITAMIN

Product Code Wt MRP
471105 120 g `1,000

High fiber support for your pet’s 
skin and coat health! Natural 
Science Skin & Coat Support 
promotes the skin and coat health 
of rabbits, guinea pigs, chinchillas, 
rats, and other small animals.

NATURAL SCIENCE
SKIN & COAT SUPPORT

Product Code Wt MRP
496228     33 g `1,050

Oxbow’s Natural Science Papaya 
Support is designed to support the 
digestive health of your pet. Premi-
um ingredients include papaya 
and pineapple (natural sources of 
the active enzymes, papain and 
bromelain) and high fiber timothy 
hay.

NATURAL SCIENCE
PAPAYA SUPPORT

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
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The healthy lifestyle of your little pupili is an asump for us for continuous development. This 
is why we attach so much to the quality of the ingredients. We offer only the best foods and 
smakers, which will provide animals with necessary vitamins and necessary ingredients for 
proper development.
Our feeds are based on ingredients that are the natural food of animals in their living envib
ronment. All feeds are based on high-quality ingredients with a lot of variety. Some of them 
even have 45 different ingredients in the blend! All this to provide animals with a source of 
essential nutrients for proper growth, development and reproduction thanks to the diversity 
of ingredients.
Quality is of great importance to us, which is why the production process of our pet food is 
controlled at every stage by the employees of the quality control department – from the 
receipt of raw materials, preparation of mixtures according to strictly defined recipes, 
through the packaging process, to their proper storage. We attach great importance to 
uniqueness, which is why over 80% of our smakers’ production is hand-made.
The variety of feeds is based on multi-component compositions for traditional nutrition 
(fruit, vegetables, cereals, seeds, granules, extrudates). The form of granules allows you to 
avoid selective selection of ingredients from the mixture, thanks to which we can be sure 
that we provide your pets with everything they need.
The uniqueness of our products is also based on the technologies used in the production of 
packaging: protective atmosphere – method of packaging food that ensures our products an 
extended shelf life, a window in the packaging – allows the customer to familiarize themb
selves with the product without having to open the packaging or a system that allows the 
re-closing of the packaging. We are constantly changing for you, so we make sure that the 
packaging of our products has attractive, modern graphics and is made of the best materib
als.
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0211 500 g `295
ZVP 2195 20 kg `6,750

Complete balanced food, made 
with the best quality seeds.

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR BUDGIES

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0251 500 g `375

A basic mixture for everyday 
nutrition, containing selected, 
best-quality seeds matched to the 
nutritional requirements of canarb
ies. The basic mixtures are canary 
seeds supplemented with turnip 
rape and millet. 

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR CANARY

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0261 500 g `349

A basic mixture intended for 
everyday nutrition, containing 
selected, best-quality, properly 
balanced seeds matched to the 
nutritional requirements of 
lovebirds. 

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR LOVEBIRDS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2400 300 g `269
Dietary supplement made with 
sunflower seeds with Optimum 
fatty acids. Good in iron, vitamin B.

KARMEO LIFE  SUNFLOWER
SUPPLEMENTARY SEEDS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0231 500 g `320

Healthy fortified diet with balanced 
ingredients to keep your pet 
healthy and happy.

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR ZEBRA FINCH

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0221 500 g `339
ZVP 2295 20 kg `7,350

High quality food mix with seeds, 
fruits and nuts. Good for digestion, 
immunity and nervous system

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR COCKATIEL

1

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2700 900 g `1,100
ZVP 2768 2.5 Kg `2,575

Nutritional, balanced and complete 
food. High in fruits, vegetables
and nuts. Rich in vitamins and 
minerals

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR BIG PARROTS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2902 800 g `950

Complete mixture for medium 
parrots, especially for monks and 
monks, rosella. The formula with 
exotic fruits (papaya, coconut, 
banana) and vegetables (beetroot) 
as well as healthy seeds, grains 
and shelled nuts is sure to stimub
late your bird's appetite and natural 
eating instinct. All ingredients are 
of the right size for your pet to enjoy 
the food.

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR MEDIUM PARROTS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2107 90 g `259

High quality food made with 100% 
natural ingredients. Honey treat 
formulated for budgies.

HONEY SMAKERS FOR BUDGIES

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2108 90 g `259

100% natural ingredients. Made 
with the best quality seeds and 
fruits. Its high quality berries are 
rich in antioxidant

FRUIT SMAKERS FOR BUDGIES

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0226 1.2 kg `625
ZVP 2265 20 kg `6,200

A complete food for cockatiel, 
packaged in a protective 
atmosphere. The mixture of the 
highest quality ingredients, chosen 
so as to meet the highest
nutritional requirements of those 
birds.

ECONOMIC FOOD FOR 
COCKATIEL

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0216 1.2 kg `575
ZVP 2165 20 kg `5,700

A vitamin-fortified formula
essential for a fully-balanced diet 
of small and exotic birds. Blending 
together the highest quality of 
seeds and grains, this product is 
light on the pocket and 
easily digestible

ECONOMIC FOOD FOR 
BUDGIES

www.orangepet.in

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2110 90 g `259 

A excellent treat for your bird. The 
comestible strawberry smacker 
from vitapol could be a should have 
product for all birds. The treat has 
been specially developed with the 
required minerals and vitamins.

STRAWBERRY SMAKERS FOR
BUDGIES

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2608 90 g `265

.Made with the goodness of the 
delicious honey flavour. These 
nutritious treats also help to 
stimulate the bird's urge for food, 
natural zeal for activity and mainb
tain the perfect condition of the 
beak. A preferred choice for love 
birds and bird owners this 
mess-free formula supports your 
bird’s health and immunity.

FRUIT SMAKERS FOR
LOVEBIRDS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2206 90 g `259

Made with the goodness of the 
delicious honey flavour. These 
nutritious treats also help to 
stimulate the bird's urge for food, 
natural zeal for activity and 
maintain the perfect condition of 
the beak. A preferred choice for love 
birds and bird owners this 
mess-free formula supports your 
bird’s health and immunity.

FRUIT SMAKERS FOR
COCKATIELS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2207 90 g `259

Dietary supplement with vitamin E, 
B2 and magnesium due to the high 
content of nuts. Protects the 
nervous and immune system

NUT SMAKERS FOR
COCKATIELS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2607 90 g `265

Made with the goodness of the 
delicious honey flavour, these 
nutritious treats also help to 
stimulate the bird's urge for food, 
natural zeal for activity and mainb
tain the perfect condition of the 
beak. A preferred choice for love 
birds and bird owners this 
mess-free formula supports your 
bird’s health and immunity. 

HONEY SMAKERS FOR
LOVEBIRDS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2156 60 g `219

Dietary supplement with vegetables 
encourages foraging. Rich in fibres, 
vitamin C and minerals.

ECONOMIC SMAKERS FOR
BUDGIES

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2256 60 g `219

It provides variety to the daily diet 
of parrots. The mixture of small 
grains of three types of millet has 
been enriched with eagerly eaten, 
easily digestible wheat flakes. They 
are a valuable source of fiber, which 
has a positive effect on the 
digestive system and supports 
digestive processes. A small 
proportion of raisins improves the 
palatability of the food

ECONOMIC SMAKERS FOR
COCKATIELS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2053 35 g `105
ZVP 2753 190 g `239

Essential dietary supplement rich 
in calcium, responsible for the 
strengthening and health of the 
bones and proper formation of the 
eggshells during breeding phase. 
Excellent during the moulting 
phase for shiny and healthy 
feathers.

 FEED SUPPLEMENT MINERAL BLOCK
NATURAL

www.orangepet.in

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2041 8 g `89

Natural coal for all birds. The 
natural carbon for all ornamental 
birds / gamebirds. Carbon absorbs  
the toxins. Indispensable for 
poisoning and diarrhea. In  
addition, regulates the activity of 
the digestive  system

VITALINE FEED SUPPLEMENT
CHARCOAL

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2042 10 g `129

This product is for Birds which has 
natural diet supplement enriched 
with the seaweed. Making this a 
regular feature of your pet bird’s 
health regime will keep your bird 
healthy and its feathers shiny.

VITALINE FEED SUPPLEMENT
ALGAE

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2141 20 g `99

Diet supplement composed of a 
mixture of seeds affecting the 
stimulation of intensity and tone of 
the parrot calls.

VITALINE FEED SUPPLEMENT
CHIT CHAT FOR BIRDS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2542 20 g `89

It has carotenes derived from 
natural resources which brings
out greater intensity in the colours 
of the bird.

VITALINE SUPER COLOUR
FOR BIRDS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2143 20 g `89

A Dietary supplement with 
balanced mixture of seeds and 
algae. Enriched with vitamins, 
minerals and valuable protein. 
Iodine  is essential to support your 
pet parrots thyroid.

VITALINE IODINE
PEARLS FOR BIRDS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 2142 20 g `89

Diet supplement composed of 
high-oil seeds that meet the 
requirements of birds during the 
moulting phase, when the demand 
for energy is increased. Excellent 
for good conditioning and shine 
of feathers.

VITALINE THICK FEATHERS
(MOULTING) FOOD FOR BIRDS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0126 1.2 kg `569

Complete Balanced Food with 
Meadow Hay And Fibres Rich In  
Nutrients. Good For Digestive  Tract.

KARMEO ECONOMIC FOOD
FOR RABBITS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0111 400 g `275

Specially formulated complete food 
containing high-quality seeds, 
vegetables, and grains. Rich in 
vitamins, minerals, pectin, and 
carotenes for better nourishment. 

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR HAMSTER

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0121 400 g `269

Specially formulated complete 
mixture of granulates and 
extrudates. Enriched with natural 
fibres, vegetables, carotenoids, 
vitamins and minerals. Easily 
digestible and better intestinal 
peristalsis. 

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR RABBIT

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 1000 500 g `289
ZVP 1002 1 kg `525

KARMEO PELLET FOOD
FOR RODENTS AND RABBITS 

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0131 400 g `289

Specially formulated complete 
food with granulates and  extrub
dates with high quality seeds and 
cereals. Enriched with fruits, 
vegetables and fibres – source of 
vitamins C, minerals and pectin & 
antioxidants. Easily digestible food 
and better intestinal peristalsis to 
maintains ideal weight

KARMEO PREMIUM COMPLETE
FOOD FOR GUINEA PIGS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0116 1.2 kg `550

Economical food option enriched 
with high-quality pellets with hay, 
fruits, and vegetables. Source of 
vitamins, minerals, and fibre for 
complete nutrition.Maintains ideal 
weight

A nutritionally complete vitamin 
and mineral fortified blend of 
hand-selected fresh ingredients 
formulated to help your pet flourish.

KARMEO ECONOMIC FOOD
FOR HAMSTER

www.orangepet.in

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP1110 90 g `265

FOREST FRUITS SMAKERS FOR
RABBITS AND RODENTS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 1108 90 g `259

A daily supplementary diet 
enriched with vegetables and 
grains – source of vitamins,  minerals, 
pectin carotenoids, and antioxib
dants that promote appropriate 
growth and functioning. Contains 
fiber for better intestinal peristalb
sis. Prevents dwarfism and curvab
ture. Natural abrasion of teeth 
stimulates a natural way of food 
acquisition.

Consisting of premium quality, 
natural ingredients, Vitapols’ 
Forest Fruit Smakers for Rodents 
and Rabbits is a perfect treat for 
your pet. Ideally sized with a zesty 
fruity punch, your pet is sure to love 
and devour this yummy treat. 
Blended with high-quality berries 
known for its anti-oxidant proper-
ties. Not only are these treats 
nutritious, but they also help 
stimulate your pet's natural zest for 
activity.

VEGETABLE SMAKERS FOR
RODENTS AND RABBIT

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 0136 1.2 kg `590

Pellets enriched with meadow hay, 
vegetables, and fruits. High-fibre 
diet for complete nutrition.

KARMEO ECONOMIC FOOD
FOR GUINEA PIGS

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 1053 1.1 kg `400

Natural, dust-free wooden sawdust. 
They are the best bedding for 
rodents and rabbits, with high fluid 
absorption and absorption of 
unpleasant odors. Your animals 
will feel comfortable in them, will 
have an attractive job and will be 
able to kick, rest, play or simply 
hide.

NATURAL SAW DUST

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 1056 40 g `105

Natural source of calcium with 
multiple additives of fruits and 
vegetables. Calcium is indispens-
able in skeleton formation, wiping 
off the incisors, appropriate 
growth, and functioning of living 
organisms. Prevents dwarfism, 
curvature, and bone malformation.

MINERAL BLOCK
FOR RODENT - NATURAL

Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 1040 250 g `199
ZVP 1047 500 g `259
ZVP 1042 1.2 Kg `529

High-quality, aromatic, carefully 
dried, top-quality blades of grass 
straight from Polish meadows, rich 
in vitamins and minerals. Hay is a 
low-calorie food with a high fiber 
content, which affects the proper 
course of digestive processes in 
animals.

VITA HERBAL HAY FOR
RODENTS & RABBITS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
ZVP 1057 40 g `110

Natural source of calcium with 
multiple additives of fruits and 
vegetables. Calcium is indispensable 
in skeleton formation, wiping off 
the incisors, appropriate growth, 
and functioning of living
organisms. Prevents dwarfism, 
curvature, and bone malformation.

MINERAL BLOCK
FOR RODENT - ORANGE 

www.orangepet.in

(incl. taxes)
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THE BEST CHOICE FOR YOUR PET
Get more out of the bond with your 
pet. Every day, we share our exper-
tise with families and breeders 
around the world to keep pets 
healthier and happier. Whichever 
type, breed or age you’ve got at 
home, we gladly guide you to the 
right pet nutrition products.
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Product Code Wt MRP
421520 1 kg `680

PRESTIGE TROPICAL
FINCHES

High quality seed mixture for 
tropical finches.

Product Code Wt MRP
421620 1 kg `650

PRESTIGE BUDGIES

High quality seed mixture for 
budgies.
Multicoloured mixture for budgies 
and other small parakeets

Product Code Wt MRP
421616 20 kg `8,000

PRESTIGE BUDGIES

High quality seed mixture for 
budgies.
Multicoloured mixture for budgies 
and other small parakeets

Product Code Wt MRP
421647 20 kg `9,300

PRESTIGE BUDGIES
BREEDING

High quality seeds breeding 
mixture.
High quality seed mixture for 
budgies.
Breeding mixture with small seeds 
to promote the feeding of the 
nestlings.

Product Code Wt MRP
421880 1 kg `715

PRESTIGE BIG PARAKEETS

High quality seed mixture for big 
parakeets.
Keeps the big parakeets in a good 
condition.

Product Code Wt MRP
421903 20 kg `9,000

BIG PARAKEETS EXPERT

Enriched seed mixture with extrud-
ed VAM-pellets.
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition.
For African parrots a.o. African 
greys, jardine's parrots & Senegal 
parrots.
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife).

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
421795  1 kg `840
421796 3 kg `2,350

PRESTIGE PARROTS

High quality grains and seeds 
mixture for parrots.
Classical mixture with a lot of 
grains.

Product Code Wt MRP
421257 15 kg `8,300

PRESTIGE PARROTS EXPERT

High quality seed mixture for big 
parakeets
Brings the big parakeets in 
excellent breeding condition
Without sunflower seeds

Product Code Wt MRP
421258 20 kg `9,500

PARROT BREEDING EXPERT

High quality grains and seeds 
breeding mixture.
High quality seed mixture for 
parrots.
The pre-eminent breeding mixture 
with 18 different ingredients.

Product Code Wt MRP
421818 15 kg `8,250

PARROT MEGA FRUIT

High quality mixture with seeds. 
puffed grains and dried fruit
High quality seed mixture for 
parrots
Coarse mixture for the larger parrot 
species
With puffed grains and dried fruit

Product Code Wt MRP
422208 1 kg `850
422209 15 kg `9,700

AMAZON PARROT LP EXPERT

Enriched seed mixture with
extruded VAM-pellets
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition
For South-American parrots: 
amazons, pionusses, caiques, 
macaws, aratingas
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife)

www.orangepet.in

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
Product Code Wt MRP
422216 2 kg `1,600
422219 15 kg `9,700

 ARA PARROT LP MIX EXPERT

Enriched seed mixture with extrud-
ed VAM-pellets - Ara parrots.
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition.
High quality seeds for large 
macaws, Moluccan- and black 
cockatoos.
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife).

(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
422220 1 kg `800

AFRICAN PARAKEET LP MIX

Enriched seed mixture with
extruded VAM-pellets - African 
parakeets
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition
High quality seeds for African 
parakeets like lovebirds and
parrotlets
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife)

Product Code Wt MRP
421781 600 g `1,245
 

EXOTIC FRUIT MIX FOR BIRDS

Premium grains, seeds & fruit mix: 
a real treat for parrots.
Ideal fruit snack for parrots: grains 
and seeds with fruit chunks.
With 35% fruit chunks, a.o. papaya, 
pineapple and apricot.
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife).

3

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
421782 750 g `1,300
 

EXOTIC NUT MIX FOR BIRDS

Premium grains, seeds & nuts mix: 
a real treat for parrots.
Ideal nuts snack for parrots: grains 
and seeds with delicious nuts.
With 20% delicious nuts, a.o. 
almond, walnut and pecan.
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife).

Product Code Wt MRP
422205 1 kg `850
422203 10 kg `7,250
422207 15 kg `9,700

ARICAN PARROT LP EXPERT

Enriched seed mixture with
extruded VAM-pellets
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition
For African parrots a.o. African 
greys, jardine's parrots & Senegal 
parrots
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife)

Product Code Wt MRP
451340 600 g `425
451314 2.5 kg `1,475

SUNFLOWERSEED
STRIPED FOR BIRDS

Enriched seed mixture with extrud-
ed VAM-pellets - Amazone parrots
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition
For South-American parrots: 
amazons, pionusses, caiques, 
macaws, aratingas
Composed in consultation with the 
scientific team of Loro Parque 
(Tenerife)

(incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
421914 10 kg `7,500

PARROTS NUT-FREE MIX

Enriched seed mixture with extrud-
ed VAM-pellets without nuts - 
Parrots
Enriched seed mixture: vitamins, 
amino acids & minerals = optimal 
condition
Optimal intestinal functioning and 
digestion (Florastimul)
Composed in consultation with 
European top breeders and is used 
as basic food for all their parrots.

(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
423111 2.5 kg `900

PRESTIGE GRIT WITH CORAL

Ideal food supplement for all birds
Mixture of oyster shells. grinding 
stones. seashells. redstone & 
charcoal
A rich source of minerals and trace 
elements
The grinding stones are absolutely 
crucial for a proper digestion

4

(incl. taxes)
Product Code Wt MRP
423010 2 kg `685

PRESTIGE KRISTAL SHELL
SAND DREDGER

White shell sand with aniseed. 
sterilized at high temperature. 
Refreshing scent. 
Does not make dust and is
environmentally friendly.

(incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
499681 12.5 kg `6,500

TOMA SUNFLOWER
SEED STRIPED

Natural Bird Food.
Extra clean, striped sunflower seed.
High energy content for birds to 
maintain their healthy lifestyle.
For Parrots, Cockatiels, Conures etc.

Product Code Wt MRP
424061 400 g `975

OROPHARMA
MINERAL CLAY BLOC

Coarser structure and baked 
longer, for larger bird species. 
Composed according to the formu-
la of Loro Parque (Tenerife).
Essential for good digestion.
A source of minerals and essential 
trace elements.
Keeps the beak sharp.

(incl. taxes)
Product Code Wt MRP
424057 550 g `800

CLAY BLOC AMAZON RIVER

Clay stone for big parakeets and 
parrots
Composed based on the analysis of 
the natural clay cliffs along the 
Amazon river.
A source of minerals and essential 
trace elements.
For good bones.
Promotes general health and 
digestion.

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
423093 5 kg `1,900

WOOD BEDDING

Hygienic bedding from crushed 
beech wood.
Hygienic bedding from finely 
crushed beech wood for bird cages, 
birdhouses, lofts, small animal 
cages, terrariums etc.
100 % natural, cleaned and dried 
wood chippings (6 mm) from 
sustainably managed forests.
Can be added to the compost heap 
after use or used as humus.

(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
422131 10 kg `8,500

NUTRIBIRD PELLETS
P19 ORIGINAL

Extruded pellets - Maintenance food 
for parrots - monocolour
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your birds need. 
Completely consumable, prevents 
selective eating behaviour.
Based on selected grains, fruit and 
peanuts.
Supports the intestinal flora and 
protects against intestinal disorders.
Recommended by veterinarians 
and used worldwide by ornithological 
parks and top breeders.

Product Code Wt MRP
422135 10 kg `9,000

NUTRIBIRD PELLETS
T16

Extruded pellets - Maintenance food 
for large fruit- and insect-eating 
birds
Completely consumable, prevents 
selective eating behaviour.
With fruit. Supports the intestinal 
flora and protects against intestinal 
disorders.
Recommended by veterinarians 
and used worldwide by ornithologi-
cal parks and top breeders.

Product Code Wt MRP
422120 10 kg `9,500

NUTRIBIRD PELLETS
H16

Hand-rearing food for macaws, 
African greys, eclectus parrots and 
other baby birds with a high energy 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your baby-bird 
needs. Ensures an optimal growth 
to completely healthy young birds. 
Can be used from hatching until 
weaning.
With gut flora stabilisers, prebiot-
ics, digestive enzymes and organic 
acids to promote digestion.

Product Code Wt MRP
422124 700 g `3,150

NUTRIBIRD NECTAR

Complete feed for lories - soon this 
product will no longer be available 
and will be replaced by NutriBird 
Lori
Complete balanced feed, by 
analogy with flower nectar and 
pollen.
High nutritional value and a very 
good ingestion.
Forms a stable solution, in which 
the powder does not settle.

Product Code Wt MRP
422125 1 kg `1,575
422127 10 kg `8,000

NUTRIBIRD PELLETS
P15 ORIGINAL

Extruded pellets - Maintenance food 
for parrots - monocolour
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your birds need. 
Completely consumable, prevents 
selective eating behaviour.
Based on selected grains, fruit and 
peanuts.
Supports the intestinal flora and 
protects against intestinal disorders.
Recommended by veterinarians 
and used worldwide by ornithological 
parks and top breeders.

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
422170 250 g `925

NUTRIBIRD A19

Hand-rearing food for macaws, 
African greys, eclectus parrots and 
other baby birds with a high energy 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs.
Ensures an optimal growth to 
completely healthy young birds. 
Can be used from hatching until 
weaning.

Product Code Wt MRP
422156 3 kg `7,100

NUTRIBIRD A18 LORI

Hand rearing food for amazons, 
cockatoos, large parakeets and 
other baby birds with a high protein 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs. Ensures an 
optimal growth to completely 
healthy young birds. Can be used 
from hatching until weaning.

Product Code Wt MRP
422171 800 g `2,400

NUTRIBIRD A19

Hand-rearing food for macaws, 
African greys, eclectus parrots and 
other baby birds with a high energy 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs.
Ensures an optimal growth to 
completely healthy young birds. 
Can be used from hatching until 
weaning.

Product Code Wt MRP
422172 3 kg `7,000

NUTRIBIRD A19

Hand-rearing food for macaws, 
African greys, eclectus parrots and 
other baby birds with a high energy 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs.
Ensures an optimal growth to 
completely healthy young birds. 
Can be used from hatching until 
weaning.

Product Code Wt MRP
422155 800 g `2,450

NUTRIBIRD A18 LORI

Hand rearing food for amazons, 
cockatoos, large parakeets and 
other baby birds with a high protein 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs. Ensures an 
optimal growth to completely 
healthy young birds. Can be used 
from hatching until weaning.

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
422173 250 g `925

NUTRIBIRD A21

Hand rearing food for amazons, 
cockatoos, large parakeets and 
other baby birds with a high protein 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs. Ensures an 
optimal growth to completely 
healthy young birds. Can be used 
from hatching until weaning.

Product Code Wt MRP
422174 800 g `2,400

NUTRIBIRD A21

Hand rearing food for amazons, 
cockatoos, large parakeets and 
other baby birds with a high protein 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs. Ensures an 
optimal growth to completely 
healthy young birds. Can be used 
from hatching until weaning.

Product Code Wt MRP
422122 700 g `2,100 

NUTRIBIRD LORI

Complete feed for lories - soon this 
product will no longer be available 
and will be replaced by NutriBird 
Lori
Complete balanced feed, by 
analogy with flower nectar and 
pollen.
High nutritional value and a very 
good ingestion.
Forms a stable solution, in which 
the powder does not settle.

Product Code Wt MRP
422123 3 kg `5,700

NUTRIBIRD LORI

Complete feed for lories - soon this 
product will no longer be available 
and will be replaced by NutriBird 
Lori
Complete balanced feed, by 
analogy with flower nectar and 
pollen.
High nutritional value and a very 
good ingestion.
Forms a stable solution, in which 
the powder does not settle.

Product Code Wt MRP
422175 3 kg `7,000

NUTRIBIRD A21

Hand rearing food for amazons, 
cockatoos, large parakeets and 
other baby birds with a high protein 
requirement
Scientifically approved composition 
with all the nutrients your 
baby-bird needs. Ensures an 
optimal growth to completely 
healthy young birds. Can be used 
from hatching until weaning.

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
460225 100 ml `1,900

OROPHARMA NO-PICK

Bitterspray against feather pecking
Oropharma No-Pick is a bitterspray 
against feather pecking. This 
product protects growing young-
sters from feather plucking by 
parent animals and helps to 
prevent feather pecking and self 
mutilation.
Protects against feather pecking 
because of its very bitter taste
Protects youngsters from feather 
plucking by parent animals
Helps in cases where birds are 
pecking their own feathers

Product Code Wt MRP
460223 500 ml  `3,150

OROPHARMA JUNGLE SHOWER

It is a spray with aloe vera for glossy 
plumage and a healthy skin. This 
care product cleans the feathers, 
restores the balance of moisture of 
the skin and feathers, limits the 
loss of feather dust and helps to 
keep the skin healthy.
Ideal as a shower for pet birds
A beneficent treatment for the 
bird's skin and plumage
Cleans and refreshes the feathers 
softly

8

Product Code Wt MRP
460207 25 g `960
460208 200 g `2,350

OROPHARMA MUTA-VIT

It is a special blend of vitamins, 
amino acids and trace elements, 
with high content of sulphurous 
amino acids and biotin. 
This dietary supplement promotes 
feather development and condition, 
strengthens the plumage, protects 
the liver and ensures an optimal 
metabolism. 
It helps to prevent fright moulting. 
An optimal supplement to the feed is 
necessary then.
Ideal for the moult: promotes 
plumage development and feather 
condition
Strengthens the plumage
Helps to prevent fright moulting

Product Code Wt MRP
460203 25 g `960
460204 200 g `2,350

OROPHARMA OMNI-VIT

It is a balanced blend of vitamins, 
amino acids and trace elements. 
This dietary supplement is admin-
istrated for optimal condition, 
better breeding results, optimal 
development of the chicks and in 
conditions of weakness or stress.
It helps in cases of decreased 
resistance due to infection.
A fast working vitamin boost
Very effective against reduced 
resistance due to weakening or 
stress
Promotes general condition specially 
during the breeding season

Product Code Wt MRP
460205 25 g `960
460206 200 g `2,350

OROPHARMA FERTI-VIT 

It is a balanced blend of vitamins, 
amino acids and trace elements. 
This dietary supplement is admin-
istrated for optimal condition, 
better breeding results, optimal 
development of the chicks and in 
conditions of weakness or stress.
It helps in cases of decreased 
resistance due to infection.
A fast working vitamin boost
Very effective against reduced 
resistance due to weakening or 
stress
Promotes general condition specially 
during the breeding season

Product Code Wt MRP
460214 150 g `2,000
460215 500 g `3,300

OROPHARMA CALCI-LUX

It is a high-quality, water-soluble 
source of calcium. This dietary 
supplement is administrated for 
good egg shell formation, for good 
skeletal development in young 
birds, during the breeding season 
to prevent egg-binding and in 
cases of calcium deficiency or 
calcium tetany.
A calcium supplement for a good 
egg shell formation
Promotes a healthy skeletal 
development in young birds
To be administered as a supplement 
also in cases of calcium deficiency 
or calcium tetany

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
460243   50 gm `925
460213 300 gm `2,300

OROPHARMA ORO-BATH

It makes feathers more supple, 
keeps the feet and skin free from 
scaling and ensures glossy 
feathers. Oro-Bath has a relaxing 
function on the muscles and 
cleans the skin and feathers.
A beneficent treatment for the 
bird's skin and plumage
Relaxes the muscles and cleans 
the skin and feathers softly
Preventive care against feather 
mites

Product Code Wt MRP
460217  150 g `3,775
460218  500 g `7,000

OROPHARMA CAN-TAX

Red colourant based on
canthaxantin
Ensures a beautiful even red colour 
in red canaries
Can intensify the red colour in 
other birds
In combination with Oropharma 
Avi-Chol, for an optimal liver 
function

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
460211 200 g `3,600

OROPHARMA PROBI-ZYME

It is a combination of probiotics and 
digestive enzymes.
This dietary supplement promotes 
the crop and intestinal flora, increas-
es good intestinal flora, ensures a 
better digestion of the food and gets 
the intestinal and crop flora of one 
day old chicks started. 
It contains probiotics. These are 
good bacteria present in the bird's 
intestines (and crop).
In addition to the good bacteria, 
Probi-Zyme contains special 
enzymes that promote the digestion 
of the food eaten.

Product Code Wt MRP
460221 500 g `2,550

OROPHARMA OPTI-BREED

Is a well-balanced blend of amino acids, 
vitamins, minerals, trace elements, 
Florastimul® and L-carnitine.
Supports general health and productivity 
and contains all the components your 
birds need for a good development.
Adding Opti-Breed to your own 
eggfood blends ensures optimal 
breeding and growth. 
Florastimul® is a prebiotic, feed for 
good bacteria in the intestines.
It supports the quality of the intestinal 
flora and ensures a good digestion. 
L-carnitine supports the growth of 
the chicks. L-carnitine also supports 
fat combustion, which results in 
greater availability of energy for 
physical exertion.

Product Code Wt MRP
460244 150 g `2,550
460210 500 g `5,400

OROPHARMA ORO-DIGEST

It  is an intestinal conditioner.
This product prevents the 
adhesion of pathogenic bacteria in 
the intestines, ensures a better 
consistency of the droppings, 
promotes hygienic nests and 
prevents the cloaca feathers from 
sticking together. 
It serves as a prebiotic or food for 
the good intestinal flora.
The added probiotics help to 
inhibit pathogens thus stimulat-
ing the growth of positive bacteria.

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
461701 1 kg `500
461702 2.75 kg `1,360

CRISPY MUESLI
RABBITS

Tasty, fibre-rich high-quality 
mixture for (dwarf) rabbits
Fiber-rich mixture for good 
digestive system and healthy teeth
Enriched with the "Happy & 
Healthy" pellet for optimum 
condition
Easy to use thanks to the handy 
resealable fresh pack

Product Code Wt MRP
461711 1 kg `520
461712 2.75 kg `1,360

CRISPY MUESLI
GUINEA PIGS

Tasty, fibre-rich high-quality 
mixture for guinea pigs
Fiber-rich mixture for good 
digestive system and healthy teeth
Enriched with the "Happy & 
Healthy" pellet for optimum 
condition
Easy to use thanks to the handy 
resealable fresh pack

Product Code Wt MRP
461026 10 kg `4,000
461129 20 kg `7,600

CRISPY MUESLI
RABBITS

Tasty, fibre-rich high quality 
mixture for (dwarf) rabbits
Fiber-rich mixture for good 
digestive system and healthy teeth
Enriched with the "Happy & 
Healthy" pellet for optimum 
condition
Easy to use thanks to the handy 
resealable fresh pack
EXTRA FIBRES
For a better digestion and dental 
care.

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Product Code Wt MRP
461168 20 kg `7,600

CRISPY MUESLI
GUINEA PIGS

Tasty, fibre-rich high-quality 
mixture for guinea pigs
Fiber-rich mixture for good 
digestive system and healthy teeth
Enriched with the "Happy & 
Healthy" pellet for optimum 
condition
Easy to use thanks to the handy 
resealable fresh pack

Product Code Wt MRP
461721 1 kg `600
461722 2.75 kg `1,450

CRISPY MUESLI
HAMSTERS & CO

Tasty, fibre-rich high-quality 
mixture for (dwarf) rabbits
Fiber-rich mixture for good 
digestive system and healthy teeth
Enriched with the "Happy & 
Healthy" pellet for optimum 
condition
Easy to use thanks to the handy 
resealable fresh pack

Product Code Wt MRP
461250 500 g `675
461328 1.75 kg `2,250

COMPLETE CUNI
ADULT (RABBIT)

Fibre-rich all-in-one extrudates for 
adult (dwarf) rabbits
All - in - one - prevents selective 
eating behaviour
With long fibres a.o. timothy hay, for 
good teeth
Enriched with carrots and herbs for 
better ingestion and digestion

Product Code Wt MRP
461308 500 g `760
461309 1.75 kg `2,375

COMPLETE CUNI
JUNIOR (RABBIT)

Fibre-rich all-in-one extrudates for 
adult (dwarf) rabbits
All-in-one - prevents selective 
eating behaviour
With long fibres a.o. timothy hay, for 
good teeth
Enriched with carrots and herbs for 
better ingestion and digestion

Product Code Wt MRP
461310 500 g `760
461311 1.75 kg `2,375

COMPLETE CUNI
SENSITIVE (RABBIT)

Fibre-rich all-in-one extrudates for 
adult (dwarf) rabbits
All-in-one - prevents selective 
eating behaviour
With long fibres a.o. timothy hay, for 
good teeth
Enriched with carrots and herbs for 
better ingestion and digestion

Product Code Wt MRP
461251 500 g `675
461312 1.75 kg `2,250

COMPLETE CAVIA
(GUNIEA PIG)

Fibre-rich all-in-one extrudates for 
guinea pigs
All-in-one - prevents selective 
eating behaviour
With extra vitamin C; with long 
fibres a.o. timothy hay, for good 
teeth
Enriched with elderberries and 
herbs for better ingestion and good 
condition

(incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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THE BEST CHOICE FOR YOUR PET
Our feeds for pigeons always 
contain the right nutrients, in a 
composition precisely tailored 
to their needs in the moulting, 
breeding and racing period. 
That way they stay fit and 
perform better all year round.



Product Code Wt MRP
411017  5 kg `2,150

ENERGY PLUS IC

Versele Laga Energy Plus I.C+ is a 
complete food for racing pigeons 
that has been enriched with the 
immunity concept racing pellet. 
This particularly tasty mixture has 
a super high fat content to 
reinforce the slow release of energy 
when racing or training.

Product Code Wt MRP
411033  20 kg `6,000

JUNIOR PLUS IC

Complete mixture for youngsters 
enriched with the Immunity 
Concept+ pellet to enhance the 
development of nestlings and an 
extra protection in the form of 
antioxidants.
Ideal mixture for youngsters 
because it provides the perfect 
protein to energy ratio.
The mixture is easily digestible and 
ensures a good development. This 
feed also ensures an ideal gastro-
intestinal function, essential in 
youngsters.
.

Product Code Wt MRP
411035  20 kg `6,000

GERRY PLUS IC

Complete feed for pigeons 
enriched with the Immunity 
Concept+ pellet. Low-protein but 
high-fat mixture that provides 
enough energy for the pigeons to 
train intensively.
Suitable for both old and young 
pigeons, ideal to keep them in 
training.
Mixture is easily digestible and 
provides the pigeon with all the 
necessary vitamins, amino acids 
and minerals. It also guarantees an 
optimal protection against gastro-
intestinal problems.

Product Code Wt MRP
411180  20 kg `6,000

GERRY PLUS IC+
BLACK LABEL

Complete low-protein feed for 
pigeons enriched with the Immuni-
ty Concept+ pellet. Because of the 
low protein content, the pigeons 
maintain a good condition during 
the week.
Enriched with black maize, a very 
rich source of antioxidants respon-
sible for muscle protection, less 
muscle cell damage and more 
endurance.
Mixture is easily digestible and 
provides the pigeon with all the 
necessary vitamins, amino acids 
and minerals. It also guarantees an 
optimal protection against gastro-
intestinal problems.

Product Code Wt MRP
412418  2.5 kg `1,400

SNEAKY MIXTURE

Colombine Sneaky Mixture is a 
titbit mix with sesame seed and 
conditioning seeds. Sesame seed 
is rich in essential fatty acids that 
promote the pigeons' immunity 
and feather quality. Health seeds 
are wild seeds that pigeons find in 
the wild.
With small oily and fatty seeds, 
readily accepted and very well 
ingested
With hemp seed that can help to 
excite widowers
Very popular product as a trapping 
mixture.

Product Code Wt MRP
413314  10 kg `6,500

ALL-IN-ONE MIX EXPERT

Complete low-protein feed for 
pigeons enriched with the Immuni-
ty Concept+ pellet. Because of the 
low protein content, the pigeons 
maintain a good condition during 
the week.
Enriched with black maize, a very 
rich source of antioxidants respon-
sible for muscle protection, less 
muscle cell damage and more 
endurance.
Mixture is easily digestible and 
provides the pigeon with all the 
necessary vitamins, amino acids 
and minerals. It also guarantees an 
optimal protection against gastro-
intestinal problems.
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(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
412360 1 kg `1,245
412361 4 kg `4,100

COLOMBINE VITA

Vitamins trace elements and 
minerals in powder form 
A mix of vitamins minerals and 
trace elements to enrich grain 
mixtures 
Indispensible during the breeding 
period 
Easy to use: in powder form can be 
mixed dry to the food.

Product Code Wt MRP
412300 2.5 kg `575

COLOMBINE RED STONE

Promotes digestion and absorbs 
harmful substances during 
digestion.
Source of trace elements and 
minerals
Promotes an optimal digestion and 
produces solid droppings
Pigeons just love it
 

Product Code Wt MRP
412700 2.5 kg `1,200

COLOMBINE BIANCO

It is an effective tool against 
humidity for over 50 years.
Humidity is an enemy for your 
pigeons' health. Bianco is also ideal 
for whitewashing the loft.
Effectively combats humidity and 
therefore keeps the loft hygienic 
and dry
Furthermore it gives off a pleasant 
scent

Product Code Wt MRP
412320 2.5 kg `550
412331 20 kg `2,625

COLOMBINE GRIT+REDSTONE

With silex and gastric grinding 
stones, source of minerals and 
trace elements
Promotes an optimal digestion and 
produces solid droppings
Very well ingested and also 
contains aniseed
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(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
460093  400 g `1,090

OROPHARMA GLUCOSE
& VITAMINS

Glucose enriched with vitamins to 
promote recovery after flying or 
illness.
Provides quick energy after 
exhaustion
Promotes recovery after a heavy 
flight
Enhances the taste and increases 
the intake of fluids after
administering medication

Product Code Wt MRP
460103  250 g `3,150

OROPHARMA FERTI-OIL

Promotes a uniform and smooth 
egg laying
Reduces the risk of unfertilized 
eggs
Stimulates the drive in widowers

Product Code Wt MRP
460104  250 g `1,500

OROPHARMA GARLIC OIL

Contains allicine, for a very benefi-
cial effect on problems with e.g. 
digestion and respiratory tract
Promotes condition
Stimulates the blood flow in the 
body

Product Code Wt MRP
460096  400 g `1,625

OROPHARMA RECUP-LYT

Unique mixture of electrolytes on a 
glucose base. 
Prevents dehydration caused by 
diarrhoea
Helps quick recovery after a race
Ensures a controlled fluid balance 
in tissues and organs and conse-
quently prevents dehydration

Product Code Wt MRP
460100  300 g `1,650

OROPHARMA COLOMBINE TEA

Herbal tea with 15 different special 
herbs
Brings the pigeons in top condition 
in a natural way
Stimulates the (down) moult in 
combination with Oropharma Muta 
Seeds
Enhances the liver function, the 
digestion and increases resistance
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(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
Product Code Wt MRP
460099 500 g `1,150

OROPHARMA B-PURE

Enhances the training spirit of 
pigeons
Increases the general condition
Rich in essential amino acids and 
vitamin B

(incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
460142 100 ml `4,600

OROPHARMA RESPI-TOP

Unique product based on essential 
oils
Keeps the airways healthy and 
promotes performance
Highly concentrated: 1 bottle of 100 
ml for 500 litres of drinking water

Product Code Wt MRP
460143 500 ml `6,320

OROPHARMA
INTESTINAL TOP

Gives an energy boost (through the 
production of ketones)
Helps to create a favourable intesti-
nal environment
Helps to displace harmful 
micro-organisms

Product Code Wt MRP
460107 500 ml `1,425

OROPHARMA DUCOLVIT 

Contains vitamins that help 
regulate biological processes in 
body
Increases recovery after a flight or 
sickness
Supports good condition during 
the breeding and racing period

Product Code Wt MRP
460111 1 l `1,025

OROPHARMA HERBOLAN

Ensures an optimal condition 
through an increased resistance 
and a good intestinal function
Keeps the pigeons healthy in a 
natural way
Contains spirulina, which supports 
the general health
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(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
480523  500 ml `3,500

OROPHARMA B-CHOL

Enhances the metabolism and 
activates digestion
Helps stimulate the liver function
Enhances production and quality 
of the new plumage

Product Code Wt MRP
460083  15 ml `1,700

OROPHARMA
FORMA DROPS

Mix of carefully chosen herbs and 
plants
Ideal Pills nourish pigeons and 
stimulate appetite and digestion
Stimulate growth in young pigeons 
and promote the recovery of 
pigeons weakened from flight or 
illness

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)



Product Code Qty MRP
460141  250 pills `3,550

OROPHARMA SUPRA PILLS 

Selection of natural herbs, to 
enhance the performances of 
pigeons
Helps strengthen the natural 
resistance of your pigeons
Ideal for an individual treatment of 
your pigeons

Product Code Qty MRP
460139  150 cap `4,050

OROPHARMA MUSCLE
POWER

Oropharma Muscle Power capsules 
are BCAAs (Branched Chain 
Amino-acids). Those three essen-
tial amino acids are valine, leucine 
en isoleucine, used to prevent 
muscle breakdown and stimulate 
muscle building.
Quicker and better muscle building
Reduction of muscle breakdown 
during flights
Less fatigue, quicker recovery

Product Code Qty MRP
460123  350 cap `4,625

OROPHARMA RECOVERY
CAPS

Gives an energy boost (through the 
production of ketones)
Helps to create a favourable
intestinal environment
Helps to displace harmful 
micro-organisms

Product Code Wt MRP
480514  500 ml `3,450

OROPHARMA
DEXTROTONIC

Increases the pigeon's
performance capacity during the 
racing season
Ensures quick and optimal 
recovery after heavy exertion
Helps against fatigue and muscle 
cramps during flight

Product Code Wt MRP
460116  500 g `3,300

OROPHARMA BOOST X5

Muscle-building function
Enhances stamina and decreases 
muscle breakdown during the race
The BCAA (amino acids) ensure 
less fatigue in the muscles

Product Code Wt MRP
460120  350 cap `4,650

OROPHARMA BOOST X5

Muscle-building function
Enhances stamina and decreases 
muscle breakdown during the race
The BCAA (amino acids) ensure 
less fatigue in the muscles
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(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
460119  1 kg `1,400

OROPHARMA
IDEAL BATHSALT

Stimulates the down moult and 
removes skin flakes
Ensures flexible, strong feathers
Relaxes the muscles
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(incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

Product Code Wt MRP
460079 250 ml `3,600

OROPHARMA
CARMINE FORTE

Liquid L-carnitine preparation 
enriched with vitamins B6 and B12. 
Enhances performance and 
increases stamina during the race.
Improved performance through 
less lactic acid build-up in the 
muscles, resulting in less muscle 
cramps
Extra energy production = more 
performance possibilities
More and better production of crop 
milk

Product Code Qty MRP
460089 100 q `2,050
460090 500 q `6,900

OROPHARMA IDEAL PILLS

Health pills based on herbs and 
plants
Mix of carefully chosen herbs and 
plants
Ideal Pills nourish pigeons and 
stimulate appetite and digestion
Stimulate growth in young pigeons 
and promote the recovery of 
pigeons weakened from flight or 
illness



www.orangepet.in

THE POWER OF PELLETS

An Extraordinary Idea Is Born
The history of ZuPreem0 started with an idea – an idea that changed the way we look at the role of nutrition in the 
lives of all animals. The idea was revolutionary and at the same time very simple. Provide Exceptional Diets for 
Extraordinary Animals0. This is the mission of the ZuPreem brand today and its guiding force for years to come.
Developing Better Diets For The Pets We Love
The idea for better pet nutrition started almost 100 years ago when it was discovered that sick pets could be 
treated by changing their diets. As science and improvements in animal health advanced, we’re glad we picked 
up the phone in the early 1960’s and talked to a zoo director who wanted to explore a different way to feed the 
animals in his zoo’s collection. Our response launched the ZuPreem brand and forever changed how and what we 
feed these extraordinary animals. Building on this heritage, ZuPreem expanded the brand to include nutrition for 
non-traditional pets, with a focus on caring for each animal and each caregiver with the highest quality, most 
perfectly formulated nutrition possible.
Leading With Expertise
At ZuPreem, providing our pet owners and caregivers the best possible information on nutrition and health is 
always at the top of our mind. That’s why we partner with experts in the field of veterinary health to bring us the 
latest on nutrition and feeding practices. Our veterinary partners help us create healthy nutrition programs, 
develop new product offerings and keep our pet owners informed on overall animal wellness.



Product Code Wt MRP
81440 200 g `  375
81000 397 g `750
81020 907 g `1,500

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
SMALL BIRDS 

Product Code Wt MRP

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
SMALL BIRDS 

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR

For Parakeets, Budgies, Parrotlets
and other small birds
Fruit colors, shapes and flavors 
with the essential nutrients
Fortified with essential minerals, 
vitamins and amino acids
Lower in fat than most seeds to 
support liver and cardiovascular 
functions 
Recommended by leading avian 
vets and speacialist

•

•

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
82440 200 g `375
82000 397 g `750
82020 907 g `1,500

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM BIRDS 

Product Code Wt MRP

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM BIRDS 

For Cockatiels, Quakers, Lovebirds,
Small Conures and other medium 
birds
Fruit colors, shapes and flavors 
with the essential nutrients
Fortified with essential minerals, 
vitamins and amino acids
Lower in fat than most seeds to 
support liver and cardiovascular 
functions 
Recommended by leading avian 
vets and speacialist

•

•

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
83440 200 g `375
83000 397 g `700
83020 907 g `1,500
83030 1.6 kg `2,400

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM & LARGE BIRDS 
Product Code Wt MRP

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM & LARGE BIRDS 

For Conures, Caiques, African Greys,
Senegals, Amazons, Eclectus, Small
Cockatoos and other medium to 
large parrots
Fruit colors, shapes and flavors 
with the essential nutrients
Fortified with essential minerals, 
vitamins and amino acids
Lower in fat than most seeds to 
support liver and cardiovascular 
functions 
Recommended by leading avian 
vets and speacialist

•

•

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
84020 907 g `1,500
84030 1.6 kg `2,400

FRUITBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
LARGE BIRD FOOD

For Amazons, Macaws, Cockatoos 
and other large parrots
Fruit colors, shapes and flavors 
with the essential nutrients
Fortified with essential minerals, 
vitamins and amino acids
Lower in fat than most seeds to 
support liver and cardiovascular 
functions 
Recommended by leading avian 
vets and speacialist

•

•

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
85020 907 g `1,500

 NUTBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
 MEDIUM BIRD FOOD

Product Code Wt MRP

 NUTBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
 MEDIUM BIRD FOOD

Daily essential nutrition for 
medium birds. NutBlend®, with 
nut colors and flavors adds 
variety to a bird’s daily feeding 
program.
Includes vitamins and minerals 
birds need every day.
Suitable for Cockatiels, Small 
Conures, lovebirds, Quakers other 
medium birds that prefer this 
pellet size.

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
85030 1.5 kg `2,300

 NUTBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM & LARGE BIRD FOOD

Natural nut flavors provides 
healthy and delicious nutrition for 
everyday feeding for Conures, 
Caiques, African Greys, Senegals, 
Amazons, Eclectus, Macaws, 
Cockatoos, and other birds
Natural nut flavors and shapes 
add variety to your bird’s diet.
Now in a new pellet size that is 
smaller to feed more species of 
birds.
Suitable for conures up to large 
birds. The smaller pellet size will 
provide less mess and less waste.

•

•

•

•

1
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Product Code Wt MRP
93200 1.4 kg `2,100

 NATURAL PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM & LARGE BIRDS

•

•

•

•

Natural with added vitamins, 
minerals and amino acids 
provides healthy, delicious and 
balanced nutrition for Conures, 
Caiques, African Greys, Senegals, 
Amazons, Eclectus, Small
Cockatoos and other medium to 
large parrots
Precisely formulated nugget 
shapes are made from highly 
digestible grains and vegetables
Contain no artificial preservatives 
or colours

Product Code Wt MRP
94200 1.4 kg `2,100

 NATURAL PELLET FOOD FOR
LARGE BIRDS

•

•

•

Natural with added vitamins, 
minerals and amino acids 
provides healthy, delicious and 
balanced nutrition for for 
Amazons, Macaws, Cockatoos and 
other large parrots
Precisely formulated nugget 
shapes are made from highly 
digestible grains and vegetables
Contain no artificial preservatives 
or colours

Product Code Wt MRP
92200 1.1 kg `1,900 

 NATURAL PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM BIRDS

Natural with added vitamins, 
minerals and amino acids 
provides healthy, delicious and 
balanced nutrition for everyday 
feeding for Cockatiels, Quakers, 
Lovebirds, Small Conures and 
other medium birds
Precisely formulated nugget 
shapes are made from highly 
digestible grains and vegetables
Contain no artificial preservatives 
or colours

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
86020 907 g   `1,500 

 VEGGIEBLEND PELLET FOOD
FOR MEDIUM BIRDS

Daily essential nutrition for 
medium birds. VeggieBlend® with 
veggie colors and flavors adds 
variety to a bird’s daily feeding 
program.
Includes vitamins and minerals 
birds need every day.
Suitable for cockatiels, small 
conures, lovebirds, Quakers other 
medium birds that prefer this 
pellet size.

•

•

•

Product Code Wt MRP
86030 1.5 Kg   `2,400

 VEGGIEBLEND PELLET FOOD FOR
MEDIUM & LARGE BIRDS

It provides healthy and delicious 
nutrition for everyday feeding for 
Conures, Caiques, African Greys, 
Senegals, Amazons, Eclectus, 
Macaws, Cockatoos, and other 
birds that prefer this pellet size.

•

2
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Product Code Wt MRP
69200A 411 g `700

 MARMOSET DIET CANS

Formulated to be fed as the basic 
diet for all Marmosets and 
Tamarins.

Product Code Wt MRP
69300 411 g `700

 PRIMATE DIET CANS

Highly palatable and formulated 
to be fed as the basic diet for 
non-human primates and great 
apes.

••

Product Code Wt MRP
75600 18.1 kg `14,750

NATURAL MEDIUM &
LARGE AVIAN BREEDER BAG 

Product Code Wt MRP
76600 18.1 kg `14,750

NATURAL MEDIUM AVIAN
BREEDER BAG

Product Code Wt MRP
77600 18.1 kg `14,750

FRUITBLEND MEDIUM
AVIAN BREEDER BAG

Product Code Wt MRP
78600 18.1 kg `14,750

FRUITBLEND MEDIUM &
LARGE AVIAN BREEDER BAG

Product Code Wt MRP
79600 18.1 kg `14,750

FRUITBLEND 
LARGE AVIAN BREEDER BAG

3
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 PRIMATE DIET CANS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

  14,750.00   14,750.00 



Harrison's Bird Foods are the formulas that 
provide proper nutrition for your bird's 
lifetime care. Because the single most 
important thing you can do for your bird is 
to feed it right. It is a family of certified 
organic, nonGMO-verified, formulated diets 
that were created by avian veterinarians and 
top avian nutritionists with the health of 
your bird in mind. Our formulas require little 
or no supplementation.



Code Weight MRP
HPC01 454 g `2,900
HPC05 2.27 kg `10,400

Special needs: For birds that are 
molting, overweight, underweight, 
particularly active, housed in a cold 
climate, recovering from an illness, 
affected by liver or kidney disease or 
geriatric birds.
Weaning Birds: Feed High Potency 
Formula for at least 6-9 months.
Breeding Birds: Birds should be fed 
High Potency Formula 1-2 months 
prior to the breeding period and 
until chicks are weaned or for at 
least six months before resuming 
Adult Lifetime Formula.

HIGH POTENCY COARSE
Code Weight MRP
HPF01 454 g `2,950
HPF05 2.27 kg `10,400

Special needs: For birds that are 
molting, overweight, underweight, 
particularly active, housed in a cold 
climate, recovering from an illness, 
affected by liver or kidney disease or 
geriatric birds.
Weaning Birds: Feed High Potency 
Formula for at least 6-9 months.
Breeding Birds: Birds should be fed 
High Potency Formula 1-2 months 
prior to the breeding period and 
until chicks are weaned or for at 
least six months before resuming 
Adult Lifetime Formula.

HIGH POTENCY FINE
Code Weight MRP
HSF01 454 g `3,000

HIGH POTENCY SUPER FINE
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Breeding birds: High potency formula 
should be fed 1-2 months prior to 
the breeding period and continued 
until the chicks are weaned or for at 
least 6 months before resuming 
adult lifetime formula.
Weaning birds: High potency formu-
la should be fed to weaning birds for 
at least 6-9 months.
Special needs: High potency formu-
la supports birds that are molting, 
overweight, underweight, particular-
ly active, housed in a cold climate, 
recovering from an illness or affect-
ed by liver or kidney disease.

• 
 
 
 

 
• 

•

Code Weight MRP
ALC01 454 g `2,520
ALC05 2.27 Kg `10,400

ADULT LIFETIME COARSE

Daily maintenance: This year-round 
maintenance formula meets the 
nutritional requirements for healthy, 
non-breeding, non-molting birds.
Overweight birds: Offer adult lifetime 
coarse to large parrots that are older, 
overweight and showing metabolic 
issues.
(High Potency Coarse is the suggest-
ed year-round formula for the 
following species: African Grey 
parrots, cockatoos, large conures, and 
macaws.)
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Code Weight MRP
ALF01 454 g `2,630
ALF05 2.27 Kg `10,400

Daily maintenance: This year-round 
maintenance formula meets the 
nutritional requirements for 
healthy, non-breeding, non-molting 
birds.

ADULT LIFETIME FINE
Code Weight MRP
ASF01 454 g `2,730

Daily maintenance: This year-round 
maintenance formula meets the 
nutritional requirements for 
healthy, non-breeding, non-molting 
birds.

ADULT LIFETIME SUPER FINE

• 
 
 
 

 

• 
 
 
 

 

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
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Code Weight MRP
FAUNAFLORA 57 g `1,400

FAUNA FLORA

Code Weight MRP
RECOVERY2 57 g `1,500
RECOVERY 350 g `4,900

For animals needing an easily assimi-
lated source of nutrients.
For medical and surgical patients that 
are recovering from pansystemic 
failure.
For nutritional support during the 
transition phase of a diet change.
For animals in which anorexia has 
slowed gastrointestinal emptying time.
Also used as a handfeeding diet for 
growth from hatching to fledging of 
small insectivorous birds with an 
apparent inability to digest 
cornstarch. Species include bushtits, 
wrentits, vireos, wrens & smaller 
flycatchers and warblers.

RECOVERY FORMULA

Rich in digestible proteins, vitamins, 
and beneficial mineral elements
Is a vital source of amino acids
Stops the multiplication of pathogens 
in the GIT 
Direct nutritional effect
Lowers gut pH, Stops formation of 
colonies of destructive bacteria
Promotes digestive enzyme activity, 
Healthy liver function, Wound 
management,
Diabetes, Improper nutrition, Sluggish 
digestion, Bacterial infection, Yeast 
infection, Lactose intolerance, Geriatric 
animals, Sour crop (birds)

• 
 
 
 

• 
• 

•
•

•
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• 
 

• 

•

•

Code Weight MRP
JUV01 454 g `3,100

JUVENILE HAND-FEEDING
FORMULA

For hand-feeding psittacine chicks 
until weaning.
For chicks following feeding of 
Neonate Formula for selected parrots.
For birds recovering from illness or 
injuries and birds that are losing 
weight during a diet conversion.
May be used in pet birds of all ages.

• 
 
• 

•

•

(incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)



www.orangepet.in
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All our products aim to enhance the 
aquatic experience. We  not  only make 
aquatics more convenient and more 
accessible for people worldwide, but, 

they can enjoy a healthy life. From our 
Tetra plant in Melle, Germany we export 
globally in more than 120 countries. 
Wherever you are and wherever you go, 
we are always by your side to support 

Our brand has received many awards. 
Some of the most important awards 
are ”Brand of the Year”, ”Innovation 
through Research”, ”Brand of the 
Century”, ”Encyclopaedia of German 
World Market Leaders”, ”Best online 
brand image”.

2



• Largest R&D department in 
the industry

• Extensive biological and 
chemical testing

• Around 200 active patents 
for products, technologies, 
and production procedures

• Over 13,000 expert analyses 
are   conducted in Tetra’s 
laboratories every year

•   Our research offer  solutions 
today for the problems of 
tomorrow and always will be 
committed to the well-being 
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Product Code Wt MRP 
T712859 100 ml/35 g `350

A staple food developed exclusively for small and 
young fishes development
Contains quality protein for optimal growth of fish
Highly digestible food for increased nutrients
absorption
Excellent palatability for minimal waste resulting in 
clean and clear water
The Bioactive Formula contains essential vitamins, 
omega-3 fatty acids and immune stimulators to 
support the fishes immune system
Slowly sinking granules create movement which
stimulates natural feeding behaviour for top-mid 
water
feeding fish

Product Code Wt MRP
T712855   100ml / 30 g `350
T712856  250ml / 75 g `760
A staple food expertly designed for fish colour
development and unrivalled radiance
Contains carotenoids from natural ingredients to 
enhance fish colour
Highly digestible food for increased nutrients
absorption
Excellent palatability for minimal waste resulting in 
clean and clear water
The Bioactive Formula contains essential vitamins, 
omega-3 fatty acids and immune stimulators to 
support the fishes immune system
Slowly sinking granules create movement which
stimulates natural feeding behaviour for top-mid 
water feeding fish

Product Code Wt MRP
T712857   100ml / 48 g `350
T712858 250ml/120 g `760
Formulated specially for parent fish to support 
nutritional demand needed before and after spawning
Rich in highly nutritious, unsaturated fatty acids
including fish oil to improve spawning quality and 
support reproductive capacity during breeding season
No hormone additives are used
Highly digestible food for increased nutrients
absorption
Excellent palatability for minimal waste resulting in 
clean and clear water
The Bioactive Formula contains essential vitamins, 
omega-3 fatty acids and immune stimulators to 
support the fishes immune system
Slowly sinking granules create movement which
stimulates natural feeding behaviour for top-mid 
water feeding fish

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T712962 100ml/30g `175
T712963 300ml/93g `450
T712964 1 l/300g `1,250

It is the high quality and biologi-
cally balanced food for your 
tropical fish.
A carefully selected mix of highly 
nutritious and functional
ingredients provide a complete 
diet for daily feeding.
The food is rich in vitamins, 
minerals and trace elements for 
healthy fish.
Due to the great digestibility, the 
nutrients can be absorbed very 
well.

TETRABITS COMPLETE
Product Code Wt MRP
T708633 100 ml /20 g `250
T708634 250 ml/52 g `550

It is a biologically balanced flake 
food providing a complete diet for 
daily feeding of all ornamental fish.
The flakes float for a long time 
before slowly sinking, making them 
ideal for a mixed stock of fish. 
This carefully selected mix of over 
40 ingredients contains high 
quality, functional nutrients with 
essential vitamins, minerals and 
trace elements.
The food also includes prebiotics to 
improve the bodily functions of fish 
and food conversion. 
This ensures healthy fish growth, 
vitality and colour vibrancy, and 
keeps the aquarium water clear.

TETRAMIN

Product Code Wt MRP
T712702 66 ml / 30 g `380

Complete food in the form of micro 
flakes for baby ornamental fish up 
to 1 cm in length
Carefully selected mix of flakes
Micro flakes for optimal food intake
The BioActive formula maintains a 
healthy immune system
Clean water and enhanced water 
quality thanks to highly digestible 
flakes and naturally contained 
prebiotics
Unique recipe made from high-
quality ingredients and an optimal-
ly tailored protein-mix ensure 
optimal growth

TETRAMIN BABY

Product Code Wt MRP
T708653 100 ml/45 g `375
T708652 250 ml/112 g `875

It is a biologically balanced 
mini-granular food providing a 
complete diet for daily feeding of 
smaller ornamental fish.
The fine-grained granules soften 
quickly and sink slowly, making 
them ideal for fish that feed in the 
middle of the aquarium.
The food contains prebiotics to 
help support the bodily functions 
of fish and food conversion.
This ensures healthy fish growth, 
vitality and colour vibrancy, and 
keeps the aquarium water clear.

TETRAMIN MINI GRANULES

Product Code Wt MRP 
T712362  100ml / 18g `360
T712357 250 ml/45 g `625
A new standard in fish nutrition.
The special manufacturing 
method of manufacturing using a 
gentle, low-heat process gives it a 
very high nutritional value.
The multi-crisps also absorb less 
water than normal flake food.
It increases the nutrient content 
per volume.
It offer also an optimised 
protein-fat ratio.

TETRAPRO ALGAE
MULTI-CRISP

Product Code Wt MRP
T712364  100ml / 20g `360
T712358 250 ml/55 g `625
A new standard in fish nutrition.
The special manufacturing 
method of manufacturing using a 
gentle, low-heat process gives it a 
very high nutritional value.
The multi-crisps also absorb less 
water than normal flake food.
It increases the nutrient content 
per volume.
It offer also an optimised 
protein-fat ratio.

TETRAPRO COLOUR
MULTI-CRISPS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T712359 250 ml/64 g `625

A new standard in fish nutrition.
The special manufacturing 
method of manufacturing using 
a gentle, low-heat process gives 
it a very high nutritional value.
The multi-crisps also absorb 
less water than normal flake 
food.
It increases the nutrient content 
per volume.
It offer also an optimised 
protein-fat ratio.

TETRAPRO MENU MULTI-CRISPS
Product Code Wt MRP
T713674 100 ml/46 g `575
Tetra Micro Pellets are particularly 
suitable as a complete food for all 
small ornamental fish which feed 
in the top and middle regions of the 
water.
With a diameter of 0.4 to 1.2 mm, 
even fish with small mouths can 
easily eat the food.
The small Tetra Micro Pellets are 
therefore ideal for small fish as 
they soften up quickly in the water, 
making them easy to eat.
It contain top-quality nutrients and 
have a balanced formula compris-
ing plant and animal based 
ingredients

TETRA MICRO PELLETS

Product Code Wt MRP
T712373 100 ml/45 g `575
They are particularly suitable as a 
complete food for all small 
ornamental fish which feed in the 
top and middle regions of the 
water. 
With a diameter of 1.5 to 2.5 mm, 
even fish with small mouths can 
easily eat the food.
They are therefore ideal for small 
fish as they soften up quickly in 
the water, making them easy to 
eat. Tetra Micro Sticks contain 
top-quality nutrients and have a 
balanced formula comprising 
plant and animal based 
ingredients

 TETRA MICRO STICKS
Product Code Wt MRP
T713306 250 ml/80 g `335

Premium food for all Goldfish.  

Rich in quality vegetable
tingredients and wheatgerm which 
precisely meet the natural feeding 
requirements of goldfish
With Clean and Clear Water Formu-
la plus BioActive formula to 
support a long and healthy life
Excellent digestibility at both high 
and low temperatures
Ideal, high quality diet keeps your 
fish in top condition
0  Granules soften quickly making 
them very easy to eat

TETRA GOLDFISH
GOLD EXOTIC

Product Code Wt MRP
T712372 100 ml/45 g `625

Granulated food for small ornamen-
tal fish, as a slowly sinking 
complete food with anextra-small 
diameter of 0.3 to 1 mm.
Top-quality nutrients for the special
requirements of small ornamental 
fish
Balanced formula comprising plant 
and animal based ingredients
Red granules contain carotenoids 
to enhance colour vibrancy
Green granules contain plant-based 
ingredients for health and vitality
The small granules soften up 
quickly so that the fish can eat 
them easily
Highly digestible, which helps to 
keep the water clear
Also ideal for young, growing 
cichlids and marine fish

TETRA MICRO GRANULES

Product Code Wt MRP
T712363 100ml / 20g `360
T712356 250 ml / 55 g `625
A new standard in fish nutrition.
The special manufacturing 
method of manufacturing using a 
gentle, low-heat process gives it a 
very high nutritional value.
The multi-crisps also absorb less 
water than normal flake food.
It increases the nutrient content 
per volume.
It offer also an optimised 
protein-fat ratio.

TETRAPRO ENERGY
MULTI-CRISPS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T708637 100 ml/30 g `250

Specially developed for the nutrition-
al needs of guppies and other 
live-bearing toothcarps such as 
platies, mollies and swordtails.
It is ideal for daily feeding of these 
fish types.
The flake size is designed to suit the 
small mouths of the fish, making it 
easier for them to feed.
It ensures that your fish are getting 
everything they need.
Rich in plant ingredients and 
contains added minerals.
The colour enhancers increase 
colouration.
The BioActive formula promotes a 
healthy immune system.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

TETRA GUPPY

Product Code Wt MRP
T713307 250 ml/113 g `350

Premium food for all Goldfish.  
High quality proteins promote 
growth and improve fish condition
Essential nutrients and special 
ingredients ensure high digestibil-
ity resulting in low waste levels
With Clean and Clear Water Formu-
la plus BioActive formula to 
support a long and healthy life
Excellent digestibility at both high 
and low temperatures
Ideal, high quality diet keeps your 
fish in top condition
Granules soften quickly making 
them very easy to eat

TETRA GOLDFISH
GOLD GROWTH

Product Code Wt MRP
T713303 250 ml/75 g `350

Premium granulated food for all 
goldfish and other coldwater fish - 
for more intense colours.
Carotinoids, spirulina algae and 
other colour enhancers ensure 
excellent colouration
With Clean and Clear Water Formu-
la plus BioActive formula to 
support a long and healthy life
Excellent digestibility at both high 
and low temperatures
Ideal, high quality diet keeps your 
fish in top condition
Granules soften quickly making 
them very easy to eat"

TETRA GOLDFISH
GOLD COLOUR

Product Code Wt MRP
T712758 4 l / 650 g `1,950
T712679 50 l / 7.5 kg `12,750

A new standard in fish nutrition.
The special manufacturing 
method of manufacturing using a 
gentle, low-heat process gives it a 
very high nutritional value.
The multi-crisps also absorb less 
water than normal flake food.
It increases the nutrient content 
per volume.
It offer also an optimised 
protein-fat ratio.

TETRA POND
KOI STICK

Product Code Wt MRP
T713281 100 ml/34 g `265

Floating sticks in a wave shape - 
for a nutritionally balanced diet for 
all Goldfish
Highly palatable, bite-sized 
floating sticks in a natural shape
Optimal quality diet keeps your 
fish in top condition
Natural colour enhancers to 
support excellent colouration
Easy digestion for less water 
pollution

TETRA GOLDFISH 
WAVE STICKS

Product Code Wt MRP
T712342  250 ml/52 g `325

Optimally balanced flake mixture 
for a varied diet
Contains all important nutrients 
as well as trace elements
Promotes health, natural colouring 
and vitality
With BioActive formula - for the 
long and healthy life of your fish.
With Clean & Clear Water formula: 
improves food conversion and 
reduces fish excretion ? for clean, 
clear aquarium water
Feeding made easy: Handy dosing 
lid for convenient and accurate 
dosage

TETRA GOLDFISH
FLAKES

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T710861 100 ml/30 g `300

Promote intense, vibrant colours 
and have been specially developed 
for the nutritional needs of guppies 
and other live-bearing toothcarps 
such as platies, mollies and sword-
tails.
Contains natural colour enhancers 
and is ideal for daily feeding of these 
fish types.
The flake size is designed to suit the 
small mouths of the fish, making it 
easier for them to feed.
Ensures that your fish are getting 
everything they need. 
The food is rich in plant ingredients 
and contains added minerals.

TETRA GUPPY
COLOR MINI FLAKES

Product Code Wt MRP
T707999 250 ml/110 g `500

Staple food for Red Parrot has been 
scientifically developed to meet their 
specific nutritional needs.
Concentrated natural colour 
enhancers enhance bright red 
coloring
Effects are visible within just two 
weeks of only feeding with Tetra Red 
Parrot
Manufactured in Germany, meeting 
the highest quality standard (ISO 
9001), including thorough testing 
procedures to ensure a healthy diet
The optimised formula guarantees 
high digestibility for improved growth

TETRA REDPARROT

Product Code Wt MRP
T713101 1 l/320 g `1,150 

Staple food for all Cichlids and 
other large ornamental fish.
The sticks float on the surface of 
the water and suit the fish's 
natural eating habits, due to 
their worm-like size and shape
The nutrient content meets 
Cichlids' increased require-
ments for animal proteins and 
ensures a naturally balanced 
nutrition, as in the wild
Promotes well-being, naturally 
intense colouring and growth

TETRA CICHLID XL STICK
Product Code Wt MRP
T708654 250 ml/85 g `550
T708649 1L / 340 g `1,850
Tetra Arowana is the highly 
nutritious food for Red, Golden, 
Silver, Black and Australian Arowa-
nas as well as other Ostoglossidae 
species.
The food has a high content of Krill 
and Shrimps for varied feeding. 
High content of natural attractants 
ensure great palatability.
Natural colour enhancers  increase 
the colourfulness of your fish.

TETRA AROWANA MINI STICKS

Product Code Wt MRP
T709011 250 ml/86 g `550
Floating pellets for fish longer 
than approx. 15 cm. For magnifi-
cent, brilliant colouring and 
growth.
Scientifically formulated diet 
tailored to meet the unique 
nutritional needs of Flowerhorn 
Cichlids
Guaranteed to improve the fish's 
colour and growth
Carefully selected high-quality 
nutritional ingredients that Luo 
Han love to eat
Superior digestibility reduces 
water pollution
Manufactured in Germany, 
meeting the highest quality 
standard (ISO 9001), including 
thorough testing procedures to 
ensure a healthy diet

TETRALUOHAN LARGE PELLETS

Product Code Wt MRP
T708636 250 ml/52 g `520

Complete food with natural colour 
enhancers for the daily feeding of 
all ornamental 0sh.
Top quality 0ake mix with natural 
colour-enhancing ingredients 
boosts the colour vibrancy of the 
0sh.
Complete food in 0ake form with 
natural colour enhancers
Brings out the bright and full 
colours of all red, orange and 
yellow ornamental 0sh
Colour-enhancing e�ect can be 
seen after just two weeks
The BioActive formula maintains a 
healthy immune system
Contains prebiotics for good 
digestion and food conversion
For healthy 0sh growth and clear 
water

TETRARUBIN

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T709707 120 tab /36 g `300

Offer optimum nutrition for herbivorous and 
timid bottom -dwelling fish.
The two-coloured multi-tablets promote good 
health, colour vibrancy and vitality.
The contained plant proteins contribute to 
meet the specific nutritional needs of
herbivorous fish.
Spirulina algae specifically supports good 
health and vitality, whilst omega-3 fatty acids 
promote healthy development.
Ideal for fish like small plecos, Siamese algae 
eaters, gobies and whiptail catfish.

TETRA PLECO TABLETS

Product Code Wt MRP
T709359 85 g `675

Offer optimum nutrition for herbivo-
rous bottom-dwelling fish. 
The proportion of Spirulina in the 
formula helps to meet the specific 
nutritional needs of algae-grazing 
fish.
The food is rich in essential fibres 
that support healthy digestion.
The wafers are characterised by 
great dimensional stability, with all 
the essential nutrients being 
retained in the food until the very 
last bite.
Thanks to their solid consistency, the 
wafers do not cloud the water.

TETRA PLECO
SPIRULINA WAFERS

Product Code Wt MRP
T700583 100 ml/48 g `380

Complete feed for tropical fish and 
crustaceans.
The wafer mix offers a nutritionally 
balanced diet for all bottom-feeding 
fish and crustaceans.
Contained shrimps and spirulina-
algae ensure best possible nutrition.
The varied and optimal nutrition for 
bottom-feeding fish and crusta-
ceans
With Shrimps for healthy growth
With Spirulina algae for improved 
resistance
Due to the solid consistency the 
wafers do not cloud the water

TETRA WAFER MIX

Product Code Wt MRP
T712339 100 ml/27 g `260

High-quality staple food, especially 
developed for Betta splendens 
(Fighting Fish) and other Labyrinth 
Fish.
Contains a species-appropriate 
proportion of protein from added 
shrimps and krill.
Animal proteins promote growth 
and the accentuation of imposing 
fins.
Contains natural colour enhancers

TETRA BETTA

Product Code Wt MRP
T712382 30 g `525

Tetra Holiday provides your fish 
with an optimum and reliable food 
supply while you are on holiday.
The gel food block provides fish 
with up to 14 days of nutrition and 
is
100% edible.
It contains all essential nutritional 
elements to keep your fish healthy.
Ideal holiday fish food for up to 14 
days
100% edible gel food block
Contains all essential vitamins, 
trace elements and minerals
Enriched with extra-tasty daphnia
For optimum water values without 
turning the water cloudy

TETRA HOLIDAY

Product Code Wt MRP
T713105 85 ml /28 g `420 

Special worm shaped sticks enable 
species’-appropriate feeding
Highly palatable, floating sticks 
with natural colour enhancers
Clean water and enhanced water 
quality thanks to highly digestible 
sticks and naturally contained 
prebiotics
Unique recipe and high-quality 
ingredients without colourants 
and added preservatives ensure 
optimal growth

TETRA BETTA
LARVASTICKS

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)
(incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T709746 120 tab/36 g `350

Complete feed for ornamental fish.
Complete food tablets for nutritional-
ly balanced feeding of all
bottom-feeding fish.
Contained Shrimps ensure a great 
food acceptance.
The optimal, varied nutrition for 
bottom-feeding and timid fish
Contains shrimps for enhanced 
palatability
Tablets sink quickly, can be placed 
where needed and release the food 
slowly
For health, colour and vitality

0

0

0

0
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TETRA TABLETS
TABIMIN

Product Code Wt MRP
T712329 20 tab/8  g `350
T712365 75 tab/30  g `800
Biologically balanced adhesive 
food tablets for tropical fish. For 
healthy feeding fun and exciting 
variety
• Feeding fun
• Complete food
• Treats

Biologically balanced adhesive 
food tablets
Two-coloured food tablets for 
colour vibrancy and vitality
Healthy feeding fun and exciting 
diversity
Stick to the aquarium glass 

TETRA FUNTIPS TABLETS

Product Code Wt MRP
T712366 48 g `750

Gel food treats - for healthy feeding 
fun and a natural, varied diet for all 
ornamental fish.
Natural aquatic animals in a gel 
food packed with vitamins and 
nutrients
For  healthy feeding fun and
interaction with the fish
Has a fresh and natural taste to 
maximise acceptance
Available in four varieties: Red 
Bloodworms, Brine Shrimps, Krill 
and Daphnia
Practical gel food enables targeted 
feeding
Sterile, germ-free packaging
twice as many nutrients as frozen 
food
Can be kept for three years, even 
without refrigeration

TETRA FRESHDELICA
BRINE SHRIMPS

Product Code Wt MRP
T712367 48 g `750

Contains natural aquatic animals 
in a gel food packed with vitamins 
and nutrients
For healthy feeding fun and 
interaction with the fish
Has a fresh and natural taste to 
maximise acceptance
Available in four varieties: Red 
Bloodworms, Brine Shrimps, Krill 
and Daphnia
Practical gel food enables targeted 
feeding
Sterile, germ-free packaging
Contains up to twice as many 
nutrients as frozen food
Can be kept for three years, even 
without refrigeration

TETRA FRESHDELICA
BLOOD WORMS

0

(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)



Product Code Wt MRP
T713151 100 ml/22 g `315

It is a balanced and nutrient-rich 
complete food for adult turtles. 
The food contains 36% high- 
quality protein. 
This is supplemented by the 
optimal calcium - phosphorus 
ratio to keep shells healthy and 
bones strong.
The specially-developed food 
formula also reduces unpleasant 
tank odours and is made with 
natural ingredients.
This means that the food contains 
no colourants.
They are specially adapted to the 
requirements and eating habits of 
adult turtles, making it easier to 
feed them.  

TETRA REPTOMIN STICKS
Product Code Wt MRP
T713145 100 ml / 34 g `425
T713166 250 ml /85 g `825

It is a balanced and nutrient-rich 
supplementary food for turtles.
The high content of krill and 
shrimp ensures that the feed is 
rich in unsaturated fatty acids 
(Omega 3).
These natural fats are high-quali-
ty energy sources and so promote 
metabolism and strengthen 
turtles’ immune systems.
The optimal calcium-phosphorus 
ratio promotes healthy shells and 
strong bones.
The specially-developed food 
formula is made with natural 
ingredients.
This means that the food contains 
no colourants.

TETRA REPTOMIN ENERGY

Product Code Wt MRP
T709037 250 ml/50 g `800
T708997 500 ml/100 g `1,400

Staple food for the species-appro-
priate feeding of all tortoises.
Contains all essential fibres and is 
highly enjoyed by the reptiles
For natural growth and long-term 
health
Contains a multivitamin complex 
and minerals to strengthen 
resistance to disease
Balanced fibre protein and 
calcium-phosphorous ratios for 
healthy growth and natural shell 
and bone formation
Ideal for both young and 
fully-grown green iguanas and 
herbivorous reptiles
 

TETRA TORTOISE

Product Code Wt MRP
T708635 250 ml/  55 g `600
T708639 1 l/220 g `1,800

ReptoMin is a balanced and 
nutrient-rich complete food for 
adult turtles.
The food is made with natural 
ingredients and supports a 
healthy digestion.
Contains 36% high-quality protein
Healthy shells and strong bones 
through an optimal calcium – 
phosphorus ratio
Special odour-reducing formula
No colourants
Special worm shape sticks for 
species appropriate feeding

TETRA REPTOMIN
(incl. taxes) (incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)

(incl. taxes)





Imported & Marketed by 

Orange Pet Nutrition Pvt Ltd.

Opp. Holy Spirit School, Gat No 47, At Post Datta Nagar, Lonikand, Taluka - Haveli, Pune - 412 216
Ph: 1800 270 2040   |   info@orangepet.in
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